’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

b3 And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AigoTaon: 50m

®ulo: 'A'&T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 50m EAEYGEPO

1 131484 XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996 Oz®n 50m 00:22.41 01/27/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI EUROMEET NOYZEMB
107657 MEAAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 04/05/1990 EO®N® 50m 00:23.14 04/23/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
127862 MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ 05/15/1996 APHZ 50m 00:23.41 12/02/2016 ANAP MPOKP XXIV ALEX KAVALA
117797 KOAIOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 08/27/1991 MAO 50m 00:23.62 04/23/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 OEANAB 50m 00:23.81 04/08/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP MSIM17 MPArA
132132 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997 MAOK 50m 00:23.83 02/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OMNEN OAKA
120721 KONTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/1994 EO®N® 50m 00:23.85 02/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OMNEN OAKA
139550 FEQPrAPAKHZ IQANNHZ 06/04/1999 AOMN® 50m 00:23.94 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
117916 WQMAZ IQZHO 11/11/1994 ANOAPIYP 50m 00:24.01  01/28/2017 ANAP TEA.SEIP XEIMEP_HME  XAAKIAA
135719 MAMNMOX ZTEPrI0Ox 02/11/1998 MANZEP 50m 00:24.10 01/21/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAAAZ17 KABAANA
140151 KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN 11/28/2000 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m 00:24.12 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-T-K OAKA
132104 MIMONIAZ XPHZTOZ-IQANNHZ  04/23/1998 IZMEPIST 50m 00:24.17 02/03/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZX 03/30/1992 Oz M 50m 00:24.22 04/02/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP OZonN MEIPAIAZ
147053 APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ 02/02/2001 Oz®nN 50m 00:24.26 02/17/2017 MAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
144392 TMAAAIOAOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 HAYZ A.O0. 50m 00:24.35 02/17/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
141963 TZAKAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 05/17/2000 NOKAMT  50m 00:24.37 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
144039 BOYIIATZHZ FrEQPrioz 04/13/2000 AzK 50m 00:24.38 03/03/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
130491 TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ 04/24/1996 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m 00:24.38 04/22/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
112493 ANAPEAAAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 02/21/1992 APTHPAK 50m 00:24.38 04/23/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO 01/01/1986 OzonN 50m 00:24.41 01/14/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
128666 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 06/28/1994 EO®GM®  50m 00:24.43  02/03/2017 ANAP MPOKP  XEIM OMEN  OAKA
135277 KOMNHNOZ AIMIAIANOZ 01/08/1999 MAOK 50m 00:24.45 02/03/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 2ZXOA17 AGHNA
144172 ANOZTOAAKOZ NEQPI1oxz 12/26/2000 NMAO 50m 00:24.46 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-T-K OAKA
139907 AZHMAKOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 08/03/1999 QKEANOZ 50m 00:24.47 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ 07/29/1996 MAOK 50m 00:24.49 12/02/2016 ANAP MPOKP XXIV ALEX KAVALA
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 01/31/2000 HPAKAHZ 50m 00:24.53 04/09/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
156147 ZATKAZ OMHPOZ 01/18/1993 EO®N® 50m 00:24.57 04/23/2017 ANAP MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
136631 AAY NIKHTAZ 01/15/1999 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:24.60 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/06/2000 NEMATPQ 50m 00:24.61 11/19/2016 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEPIAA MATPA
118842 PANTHZ XPHXTOX 12/21/1993 EO®N® 50m 00:24.61 04/22/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
131868 METAAAHNOZ KQNXZTANTINOZ 02/28/1997 K.O.IQAN 50m 00:24.62 01/07/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP L I
136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 NMAOK 50m 00:24.70 12/02/2016 ANAP MPOKP XXIV ALEX KAVALA
120975 XANTZHIMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ06/13/1994 FAAYKOZ 50m 00:24.73  04/09/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  35NIOVIA KAVALA
143518 AHMNIOZ MNAOYTAPXOX 02/28/2000 HPAKAHZ 50m 00:24.76 04/09/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
135461 KAAATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 05/11/1998 MZMEPIZT 50m 00:24.77 04/08/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP IA AEA®INE MEPIZTEPI
138155 ZA®EIPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000 O=®N 50m 00:24.78 12/02/2016 E®HB MPOKP XXIV ALEX KAVALA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 Seh. 2 and 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvopaTeEn®VUHO révvnon 2w Aldo  Enidoon Hpepounvia KaTtny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
®Ulo: A

37 124398 KATOZTAPHZ 11/02/1995 NEAMNOAH 50m 00:24.78 04/22/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
140214 AAOTAKOZ MANATIQTHZ 04/06/1999 OzonN 50m 00:24.79 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
144954 MMIAAZ ZTEPIrI0Z-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001 NOXAAK 50m 00:24.81 01/21/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP TPMAO17 OAKA
140039 BOIIANTZOIAQOY ZTYAIANOZ  03/24/2000 MAOK 50m 00:24.84 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
115935 KAPIMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 03/01/1992 MAOK 50m 00:24.85 04/07/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 11APRGP17 2EPBIA
141931 ANTQNOMOYAOZ ZQHZ 10/04/2000 AOKOAQN 50m 00:24.87 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
128734 ZMITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/28/1994 QKEANOX 50m 00:24.87 04/22/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
137716 MANAITEAHZ KYPIAKOZ 05/05/2000 A=K 50m 00:24.90 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ FrEQPIIO 08/05/1994 NAO 50m 00:24.91 04/08/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP IA AEA®INE MEPIZTEPI
140426 KATPINHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/25/2000 AZK 50m 00:24.92 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
141350 NIKAKHZ MANATIQTHZ 07/17/2000 NOXAAK 50m 00:24.94 04/22/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
159263 NAMAAOMOYAOZ TAKHZ 02/26/1997 TZMEPIZT 50m 00:24.96 02/03/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
139395 ®TYAAKHZ MAPINOZ 07/30/1999 MAOK 50m 00:25.00 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
143272 AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 05/29/2000 HPAKAHX 50m 00:25.02 02/03/2017 E®HB MPOKP 2ZXOA17 AOHNA

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 3anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 100m EAEYGEPO
1 131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996 OzonN 50m 00:49.19 01/27/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI EUROMEET NOYZEMB
107657 MEAAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 04/05/1990 EO®MN® 50m 00:50.94 04/22/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
132132 TMAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997 NAOK 50m 00:51.20 02/04/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIM OINEN OAKA 4x100 EA
117797 KOAIOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 08/27/1991 NAO 50m 00:51.39 04/22/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
120721 KONTOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/1994 EO®MN® 50m 00:51.95 02/05/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OIEN OAKA
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZ 03/30/1992 Ozon 50m 00:52.20 03/31/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP OZoMN MEIPAIAZ
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPrIOZ 04/29/1999 OEANAB 50m 00:52.32 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
144039 BOYIIATZHZ rEQPrioz 04/13/2000 AZK 50m 00:52.33 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999 NMAOK 50m 00:52.38 02/05/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI ZXOA17 AGHNA
126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ 07/31/1997 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:52.41 12/11/2016 ANAP TEA.ZEIP CUP 2016 MNATPA
128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ 07/29/1996 MAOK 50m 00:52.46 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
128802 T'TOBANOBITZ NTEIAN 06/06/1996 Ozon 50m 00:52.48 04/08/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998 MAOK 50m 00:52.56 04/08/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ FEQPIIO 08/05/1994 NAO 50m 00:52.64 04/22/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
132104 MIMONIAZ XPHZTOX-IQANNHZ 04/23/1998 I'=MNEPIZT 50m 00:52.65 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
139550 TEQPrAPAKHZ IQANNHZ 06/04/1999 AON® 50m 00:52.67 12/04/2016 E®HB TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
140214 AAOTAKOZ MANATIQTHZ 04/06/1999 OzdnN 50m 00:52.68 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
138155 ZAO®OEIPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000 OzonN 50m 00:52.72 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO 01/01/1986 Ozdn 50m 00:52.80 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
144392 TMAAAIONOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 HAYZ A.0. 50m 00:52.88 02/18/2017 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 05/15/1996 APHX 50m 00:52.96 12/04/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
136144 ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 MAOK 50m 00:53.11 03/03/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
128666 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 06/28/1994 EO®MN® 50m 00:53.21 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
147476 ZOYMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 03/21/2002 EAANAAA 50m 00:53.34 04/08/2017 MAIA TEA.ZEIP MULYOUTH17 ATHENS
152522 KENTPOZ XTAYPOZX 03/16/2001 EANAAA 50m 00:53.46 04/08/2017 MAIA TEA.ZEIP MULYOUTH17 ATHENS
120975 XANTZHMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ06/13/1994 TNAYKOX 50m 00:53.53 03/03/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
140151 KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN 11/28/2000 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m 00:53.67 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMMKEN OAKA 4x100 EA
141963 TZAKAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 05/17/2000 NOKAMT  50m 00:53.67 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
140071 NTOAOZ 06/23/1999 MZMEPIZT 50m 00:53.72 02/05/2017 E®HB MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
147053 APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ 02/02/2001 Ozon 50m 00:53.75 02/18/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
141931 ANTQNOIMOYAOZ ZQHZ 10/04/2000 AOKOAQN 50m 00:53.79 02/05/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 3XOA17 AGHNA
128650 OIAINMNAKOZ AAZAPOZ 02/14/1996 K.2.2.200 50m 00:53.81 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
135461 KAAATKIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 05/11/1998 IZMEPIZT 50m 00:53.83 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
139907 A>XHMAKOTMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 08/03/1999 QKEANOSX 50m 00:53.88 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
144954 MMINAZ ZTEPI10Z-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001 NOXAAK 50m 00:53.94 04/23/2017 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
175520 KAAABAZ MANATMIQTHZ 12/02/2000 NO MAKEA 50m 00:54.04 12/04/2016 E®HB MPOKP XXIV ALEX KAVALA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 4 anod 11

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvopaTeEn®VUHO révvnon 2w Aldo  Enidoon Hpepounvia KaTtny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
®Ulo: A
37 137716 NAMAITEAHZ KYPIAKOZ 05/05/2000 A=K 50m 00:54.08 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-T-K OAKA
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/06/2000 NEMATPQ 50m 00:54.13 02/05/2017 E®HB MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
140426 KAMPINHZ ANOZTOAOZ 03/25/2000 A=K 50m 00:54.19 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMMKEN OAKA 4x100 EA
140039 BOIIANTZOIAQOY ZTYAIANOZ  03/24/2000 MAOK 50m 00:54.21 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
156147 ZATKAZ OMHPOX 01/18/1993 EO®MN® 50m 00:54.26 04/22/2017 ANAP MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
143083 TZIMTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 11/24/2000 MAKEAONI 50m 00:54.34 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABAAA  4x100 EA
144172 AMNOZTOAAKOZ N'EQPIIOx 12/26/2000 MAO 50m 00:54.38 03/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP ISSC 2017 FEPMANIA
112388 ZHMANTHPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/10/1991 FAAYKOZ 50m 00:54.38 04/23/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002 AEA®MEP 50m 00:54.40 02/18/2017 MAIA TEA.ZEIP XEIMIMKEN OAKA 4x100 EA
159263 NMAMAAOMOYAOZ TAKHZ 02/26/1997 TZMEPIZT 50m 00:54.46 02/04/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIM OMNEN OAKA 4x100 EA
171110 ZQTIAAHZ FEQPIrI0Z 07/20/2000 NOXAAK 50m 00:54.46 03/19/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP EOGN1927Ar AAEZ/TIOA
122602 KONTIZAZ MIXAHA 05/20/1995 EO®N® 50m 00:54.59 02/04/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIM OMNEN OAKA 4x100 EA
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY 02/12/1994 MNMANZEP 50m 00:54.60 01/21/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAAAZ17 KABANA
119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 01/01/1993 APHX 50m 00:54.61 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 5anod 11

http://www.hotech.gr
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m EAEYGEPO
1 126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ 07/31/1997 ANOAPI'YP 50m 01:49.73 02/04/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  XEIM OMNEN OAKA
128802 T'TOBANOBITZ NTEIAN 06/06/1996 Oz 50m 01:53.48 04/09/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIo 08/05/1994 MAO 50m 01:53.86 02/04/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OINEN OAKA
136144 ZTAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 NAOK 50m 01:53.93 03/03/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
138155 ZAO®EIPOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000 O=on 50m 01:54.20 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMMKEN OAKA 4x200 EA
132132 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997 NAOK 50m 01:54.28 02/03/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIM OMNEN OAKA 4x200 EA
120721 KONTOIMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/1994 EO®MN® 50m 01:54.42 02/04/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OIEN OAKA
140214 AAOTAKOZ MANATIQTHZ 04/06/1999 OzonN 50m 01:54.56 02/04/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 2ZXOA17 AGHNA
140071 NTOAOZ 06/23/1999 IZMEPIZT 50m 01:54.68 02/04/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI ZXOA17 AGHNA
136026 NEMPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon 50m 01:54.79 01/14/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
144039 BOYIIATZHZ FEQPIIOx 04/13/2000 AZK 50m 01:54.80 04/09/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
152522 KENTPOZ XTAYPOZX 03/16/2001 QKEANOZ 50m 01:55.04 02/18/2017 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
161936 EIMMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINO> 03/20/2001 ANOI 50m 01:55.64 04/23/2017 MNAIA TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 OEANAB 50m 01:55.71 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/20/1999 ANOI 50m 01:55.72 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
132104 MIMONIAZ XPHZTOZ-IQANNHZ 04/23/1998 M=MEPIZT 50m 01:55.75 02/03/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP XEIM OMNEN OAKA 4x200 EA
112388 ZHMANTHPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/10/1991 TAAYKOX 50m 01:55.90 02/04/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OIEN OAKA
132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK 50m 01:56.50 12/03/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMOZTOAOZ 07/29/1996 NMAOK 50m 01:56.74 12/03/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
147476 ZOYMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 03/21/2002 EAANAAA 50m 01:56.76 04/09/2017 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP MULYOUTH17 ATHENS
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999 NMAOK 50m 01:56.78 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
107657 MEAAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ 04/05/1990 EO®N® 50m 01:56.83 01/14/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
143083 TZITTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 11/24/2000 MAKEAONI 50m 01:57.32 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO 01/01/1986 Oz 50m 01:57.33 01/14/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
139550 TEQPrAPAKHZ IQANNHZ 06/04/1999 AON® 50m 01:57.40 12/02/2016 E®HB TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
126640 TABANAZ MIXAHA 08/02/1997 ANOAPIYP 50m 01:57.60 04/23/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
147930 >QTHPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX  06/08/2001 QKEANO= 50m 01:57.81 04/23/2017 NAIA TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
144392 TMAAAIONOIOZ HAIAZ 06/22/2001 HAYZ A.O. 50m 01:58.00 02/18/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHXZ 03/29/1998 MAOK 50m 01:58.05 01/21/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP EHO NAOYZA
175520 KAAABAZ MANATIQTHZ 12/02/2000 NO MAKEA 50m 01:58.28 12/03/2016 E®HB TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
136468 ZIATOYNHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 03/14/1999 NOBOYA 50m 01:58.31 02/04/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 3XOA17 AGHNA
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN 50m 01:58.34 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMMKEN OAKA 4x200 EA
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 06/16/2000 MAKEAONI 50m 01:58.41 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
139907 A>XHMAKOTMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 08/03/1999 QKEANOSZ 50m 01:58.46 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
141350 NIKAKHZ MANATIQTHZ 07/17/2000 NOXAAK 50m 01:58.53 04/21/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
120975 XANTZHMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ06/13/1994 TNAYKOZ 50m 01:58.58 02/04/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 6 anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvopaTeEn®VUHO révvnon 2w Aldo  Enidoon Hpepounvia KaTtny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
®Ulo: A

37 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 06/29/1995 MAOK 50m 01:58.59 04/09/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
128650 O®IAIMNMAKOZ AAZAPOZ 02/14/1996 K.2.2.200 50m 01:58.76 04/09/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI 35NIOVIA KAVALA
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY 02/12/1994 MNMANZEP 50m 01:58.87 01/21/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TAAAZ17 KABANA
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 OzonN 50m 01:58.91 01/14/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 02/17/1995 MAOK 50m 01:58.92 01/21/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP EHO NAOYZA
128733 XAPATAZOZXZ XPHZTOZX 12/30/1995 HPAKAHZ 50m 01:59.12 12/03/2016 ANAP MPOKP XXIV ALEX KAVALA
144030 MAPIANOX AHMHTPIOZ 06/16/2000 MAOK 50m 01:59.17 02/04/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 3XOA17 AGHNA
141894 BAZIAEIAAHZ EYOYMIOZ 04/24/2000 AO 50m 01:59.48 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
137716 NAMAITEAHZ KYPIAKOX 05/05/2000 A=K 50m 01:59.49 02/18/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-T-K OAKA
152525 AONTAZ AHMHTPIOZ 10/24/2001 Nrz 50m 01:59.53 02/18/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-T-K OAKA
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY 04/30/1999 OEANAB 50m 01:59.54 04/01/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMOP HMOPBO
171110 ZQTIAAHZ FEQPIIOZ 07/20/2000 NOXAAK 50m 01:59.68 03/18/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP EON1927Ar AAEZ/TIOA
140128 MAYPOAHMOZ MEQPIrioz 01/04/2000 Ozon 50m 01:59.84 02/04/2017 E®HB MPOKP 2XOA17 AGHNA
147936 XIQNHZ AXIAAEAZ 03/14/2001 QKEANOX 50m 01:59.98 02/18/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 7 anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 400m EAEYGEPO

1 126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ 07/31/1997 ANOAPI'YP 50m 03:51.96 02/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  XEIM OMNEN OAKA
136026 NEMPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon 50m 03:52.97 03/10/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI 7TROFMILAN MIAANO
136144 2TAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 MAOK 50m 03:56.76 02/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OINEN OAKA
103848 OQKAIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 01/01/1989 Ozon 50m 04:00.79 02/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  XEIM OMEN OAKA
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/20/1999 ANOI 50m 04:02.12 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
152522 KENTPOZ XTAYPOZX 03/16/2001 EANAAA 50m 04:02.19 04/08/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP MULYOUTH17 ATHENS
126640 TABANAZ MIXAHA 08/02/1997 ANOAPIYP 50m 04:02.50 02/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI XEIM OIEN OAKA
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 Oz 50m 04:02.64 02/03/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI ~ XEIM OMNEN OAKA
140071 NTOAOZ 06/23/1999 IZMEPIZT 50m 04:02.95 02/03/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI  XEIM OMMEN OAKA
161936 EIMMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINO> 03/20/2001 ANOI 50m 04:03.00 04/22/2017 NAIA TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
144039 BOYIIATZHZ FEQPIIOx 04/13/2000 AZK 50m 04:06.25 03/03/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
114480 APNIAKOZ MEQPrIOx 06/05/1992 MANZEP 50m 04:06.64 02/03/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
132612 AAAAOTTANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK 50m 04:06.75 12/04/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 01/20/1995 APHZ 50m 04:07.24 12/04/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
140128 MAYPOAHMOZ NEQPIriox 01/04/2000 Oz®n 50m 04:08.48 02/03/2017 E®HB MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
147476 ZOYMMNOYAOIAOY AHMHTPIOX 03/21/2002 NOKABAA 50m 04:08.68 02/17/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
144124 TZQPTZHZ FEQPrioz 09/20/2000 NMAOK 50m 04:09.34 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02/01/2002 KAO 50m 04:09.59 02/17/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 06/16/2000 MAKEAONI 50m 04:09.95 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
141264 MOYZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 04/04/2001 ANOAPI'YP 50m 04:10.89 02/19/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
152471 ZENOYAHZ METPOZ 04/03/2002 AOMN® 50m 04:11.45 02/19/2017 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-T-K OAKA
112388 ZHMANTHPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/10/1991 TAAYKOX 50m 04:11.65 01/20/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP ATPEM17 NIKAIA
147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 01/30/2001 O.®.0.AAE 50m 04:12.08 01/07/2017 MAIA TEA.ZEIP AINIK17ArQ AAEZ/TIOA
128733 XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ 12/30/1995 HPAKAHZ 50m 04:12.16 12/04/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI  XXIV ALEX KAVALA
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996 EO®MN® 50m 04:12.24 01/14/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
137545 ZEPBOZ NEQPIrioz 11/18/2000 IQNIKOX 50m 04:12.33 02/19/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998 MAOK 50m 04:13.23 01/21/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP EHO NAOYZA
141349 MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZX 03/04/2000 NOXAAK 50m 04:14.03 02/03/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 3XOA17 AOHNA
128650 OIAIMNMAKOZ NAZAPOZ 02/14/1996 K.2.2.200 50m 04:14.05 01/22/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP TPMAO17 OAKA
137791 ZKY®AKOZ EYAITEAOZ 03/07/1999 MZMEPIZT 50m 04:14.65 02/03/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI 3XOA17 AOHNA
139699 XATZHIEQPIIoY 04/30/1999 OEANAB 50m 04:15.10 04/01/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMOP HMOPBO
136055 TZATHPAZ AAAM 10/11/1998 Mrz 50m 04:15.30 02/03/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
138155 ZA®EIPOMOYAOX AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000 Oz®nN 50m 04:15.62 11/19/2016 E®HB TEA.ZEIP HMEPIAA MATPA
135373 AEYKEAHZ 04/12/1999 I'z.BH 50m 04:15.71 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
144160 =HPOIIANNOMOYAOX AAEZIO> 08/07/2000 QKEANOS 50m 04:15.87 04/22/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA XANIA
147905 KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ 03/24/2001 AO 50m 04:15.94 12/04/2016 MAIA TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m

®OAN0: A" &R T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG
AM  OvopaTeEn®VUHO révvnon 2w Aldo  Enidoon Hpepounvia KaTtny Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
®Ulo: A
37 156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003 Iz.BH 50m 04:16.07 02/03/2017 MNn-A MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
140947 PQMANOZ NAYAOZ 01/04/2000 AIOA.MET 50m 04:16.08 12/04/2016 E®HB TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
136468 ZIATOYNHZ XAPAAAMMOZ 03/14/1999 NOBOYA  50m 04:16.34 02/03/2017 E®HB MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 02/28/2002 ANOAPI'YP 50m 04:16.39 02/19/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
144234 TAPAZKEYAKHZ 10/01/2001 QKEANOX 50m 04:16.56 12/04/2016 MAIA TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
147924 MAPKOZXZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM 50m 04:16.72 04/02/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP OZoMN MEIPAIAZ
132104 MIONIAZ XPHZTOZ-IQANNHZ 04/23/1998 I=MEPIZT 50m 04:16.74 01/14/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
158390 ZTAMOY 07/10/2003 AZK 50m 04:17.22 03/03/2017 NnN-A TEA.ZEIP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
140129 TENKIANIAHZ 03/14/2000 AO 50m 04:17.44 04/22/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
141894 BAZIAEIAAHZ EYOYMIOZ 04/24/2000 AO 50m 04:17.54 04/22/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
128078 MANAPETOZX ZTYAIANOZ 02/27/1997 MANIQNIO 50m 04:17.61 04/02/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP OZonN MEIPAIAZ
157838 MIITEPNAZ MANATIQTHZ 05/26/2001 OK 50m 04:17.91 02/17/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABANA
145405 AOYKOINOYAOZ 08/01/2002 AE XAIAAP 50m 04:17.98 02/19/2017 MNAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-I-K OAKA
153498 AEZKATAZ ZTEPII0Z 06/27/2002 OAYMM.BO 50m 04:18.00 01/14/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP NIKAI NIKAFBOA
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeAX. 9 anod 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

duAo: A

Ayovioua:

1 136026

103848

136144

126633

114480

126640

140125

140106

161936

141264

140128

119963

152522

144124

132612

128733

152471

147553

157888

140947

145164

147924

144234

141932

145405

147905

156321

153498

144039

145188

135373

141349

144160

145225

136055

152493

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

NEFPH> AHMHTPIOX
DQKAIAHZ ANTQNIOX
2TAMOZ IQANNHZ
AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOX
APNIAKOZ FEQPIrI0z
FTABANAZ MIXAHA
FEQPFAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ

MANIOX AHMHTPIOX

EFMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX

MOYZAKHX AHMHTPIOZ

MAYPOAHMOZ FEQPIr1ox

MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ

KENTPOZ ZTAYPOZ

TZQPTZHZ TEQPIIOZ

AANAOTTANNHZ AZTEPIOZ

XAPATAZ0Z XPHXTOX

=ZENOYAHZ NETPOZ

>TOYPAZ IQANNHX

ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN

PQMANOZ MAYAOZ

AIAZITHZ MIXAHA

MAPKOX AHMHTPIOZ

MAPAZKEYAKHZ

AMOZTOAIAHY ZQKPATHX

AOYKOMOYAOZ

KOKKINOX IQANNHX

KONTOBAZ IQANNHX

AE>KATAZ ZTEPI10Z

BOYIIATZHZ FrEQPrIO=

APBANITHZ EYAITEAOX

AEYKEAHZ

MANAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ

=HPOITANNONOYAOZ AAEZIOZ

XAAKIAAAKHZ TEGANOZ

TZATHPAZ AAAM

POYMMOZ IQANNHX

révvnon

800m EAEYOEPO

03/14/1998

01/01/1989

07/25/1998

07/31/1997

06/05/1992

08/02/1997

09/09/2000

05/20/1999

03/20/2001

04/04/2001

01/04/2000

01/20/1995

03/16/2001

09/20/2000

03/22/1997

12/30/1995

04/03/2002

01/30/2001

02/01/2002

01/04/2000

02/28/2002

09/13/2001

10/01/2001

12/01/2000

08/01/2002

03/24/2001

05/29/2003

06/27/2002

04/13/2000

10/16/2002

04/12/1999

03/04/2000

08/07/2000

12/13/2002

10/11/1998

10/31/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

ozon

MAOK

ANOAPTYP

MANZEP

ANOAPTYP

ozon

ANOI

ANOI

ANOAPTYP

ozon

APHZ

QKEANOZ

MAOK

MAOK

HPAKAHZ

AOMNo®

0.0.0.ANE

KAO

AIOA.MET

ANOAPTYP

NOKAAAM

QKEANOZ

AO

AE XAIAAP

AO

r>.BH

OAYMIM.BO

AZK

IAZONAZ

r.BH

NOXAAK

QKEANOZ

NOXAN

nrx

OAYMM.BO

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

08:01.24
08:14.64
08:16.57
08:18.86
08:23.36
08:24.37
08:24.41
08:27.58
08:27.91
08:27.98
08:33.16
08:33.23
08:34.25
08:35.42
08:37.37
08:37.43
08:37.52
08:37.96
08:39.62
08:40.00
08:41.98
08:43.91
08:44.95
08:45.70
08:46.11
08:46.24
08:46.91
08:48.34
08:49.75
08:49.85
08:51.67
08:55.21
08:58.07
08:59.88
09:00.77

09:01.62

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/04/2017
02/04/2017
12/03/2016
04/22/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
12/03/2016
02/18/2017
02/04/2017
01/21/2017
12/03/2016
02/18/2017
02/04/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
04/21/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
01/15/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
11/05/2016
01/15/2017
02/18/2017
01/21/2017

02/18/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

MAIA

MNAIA

MAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

nn-A

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XXIV ALEX
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OMNEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-IM-K
XEME-N-T1-K
XEME-N-I-K
XXIV ALEX
XEME-N-IM-K
XEIM OMEN
EHO

XXIV ALEX
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T1-K
XEME-N-IM-K
XEME-N-T1-K
XEME-N-IM-K
XEME-N-T1-K
46XP-T>E17
XEME-N-M-K
BENIZEAEIA
XEIMBOP
HM OP B OM
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMBOP
HMEP

HM OP B OM
XEME-N-T-K
TPMAO17

XEIMBOP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
NAOYZA
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
XANIA
KABANA
N XMYPNH
OAKA
KABANA
XANK

N ZMYPNH
OAKA
OAKA

KABANA
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

duAo: A

37 117864
147566
143622
175497
157838
147917
154259
143273
147998
157881
139445
155448

143673

146367

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

METPOY NIKOAAOX
FTPAMMATAZ EYZTPATIOZ
MANAPETOZ XPHZTOZ
KYAINHZ ANAPEAZ
MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX
FKOYNTOYMHZ AAMIMPOZ
KAIKHZ MAPIOX

PIFTAX ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOX
ZTPIMMAKOZX EYZTPATIOX
AIBAAIQTHZ POX-ANTQNIOZ
AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOX
METAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOTZAMMAZHZ ZTYAIANOZ

MOYAIOZ ZTYAIANOZ

révvnon

09/21/1993
03/28/2001
01/27/2000
07/19/2001
05/26/2001
08/27/2001
03/06/2002
08/17/2000
03/22/2001
02/01/2002
12/08/1999
10/11/2002
04/07/2001

03/11/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

ozon

AKOAE.ME

MANIQNIO

ANOI

OK

NOKAAAM

A.E.TPIK

HPAKAHZ

OAYMI.BO

KAO

HPAKAHZ

MNMANZEP

NE

>.BH

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

09:02.37
09:02.65
09:03.80
09:04.11
09:04.13
09:04.24
09:05.52
09:06.04
09:06.41
09:06.81
09:08.23
09:11.64
09:11.94

09:13.48

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
01/15/2017
04/23/2017
01/15/2017
12/17/2016
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
01/21/2017
01/28/2017

02/18/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

EOHB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
ozon MEIPAIAZ
ozon MEIPAIAZ
ozon MEIPAIAZ
HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
NTOAE NTOAEM
HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA
HMOP HMOPAA
XEIMBOP KABANA
XEIMBOP KABANA
XEIMBOP KABANA
XEIMBOP KABANA
FANAZ17 KABANA
TAKTIKH AAEZ/TIOA
XEIMBOP KABANA
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon

P A

Aywviopa: 50m YMTIO
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIo 08/05/1994
122602 KONTIZAZ MIXAHA 05/20/1995
152434 MMOAANOZ MANAMQTHX 12/28/2000
126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOX 07/31/1997
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 06/23/1991
123626 TTANNOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 03/14/1996
144954 MMINAZ ZTEPI10Z-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997
175417 ZOPIMHZ BAITEAHZ 10/18/1994
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002
118842 PAMNTHZ XPHZTOX 12/21/1993
140426 KATPINHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/25/2000
122948 OQTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 12/15/1994
135270 APYIOYTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 04/30/1998
144020 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 03/20/2000
92157 AEMETHZ MEQPIIO 01/01/1986
139395 OTYAAKHZ MAPINOZ 07/30/1999
144172 ANOZTOAAKOZ M'EQPIIOx 12/26/2000
127852 MIMOZIANAZ MANATIQTHZ 04/08/1996
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/14/1996
147098 AYPOMOYAOZ ZTE®ANOZ 10/30/2001
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 02/17/1995
129139 ZTOrIOZ ®QTIOX 07/22/1997
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 02/10/2002
133514 KAWAAHZ EMMANOYHA 04/20/1999
129012 APNIAKOZ ZMYPIAQN 06/18/1996
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOX 07/26/2000
131958 TMAMAAAKHZ MIXAHA 05/19/1997
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/06/2000
122320 KAPAKAIAOZ XAPINAOZ 04/14/1994
144924 O®IANIKAZ MAPINOZ 04/24/2002
146087 ZAXOINOYAOZ MEQPIIO= 04/18/2001
145216 NAMNAAAKHZ IQAKEIM 10/02/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

MAOK

MNAO

EOON®

ozon

ANOAPTYP

EO®N®

FAAYKOX

NOXAAK

APHZ

FZMEPIZT

AEAO®TEP

EOoN®

AZK

FZMEPIZT

ANOAPTYP

HPAKAHZ

MNAO

MAOK

MNAO

NENATPQ

ANOAPTYP

FAAYKOX

NOKABAA

MAOK

QKEANOZ

AEA.MTOA

IQNIKOZ

KOMI

AEA.MTOA

APIHPAK

NENATPQ

ozon

APIHPAK

EO®N®

NOXAN

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

25.16

25.61

25.86

26.35

26.48

26.94

26.98

26.99

27.08

27.28

27.28

27.55

27.58

27.58

27.61

27.64

27.70

27.73

27.84

27.89

27.91

28.02

28.02

28.03

28.07

28.19

28.21

28.24

28.24

28.25

28.28

28.31

28.39

28.46

28.57

28.61

®UAo:

Huepounvia

01/27/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/19/2017
02/05/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
02/19/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/19/2017
02/05/2017
03/03/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/18/2017
03/19/2017
02/18/2017
03/18/2017
12/10/2016
02/19/2017
04/23/2017
02/18/2017
12/03/2016
02/05/2017
04/22/2017
02/19/2017
04/07/2017
02/18/2017
04/23/2017
02/19/2017
01/14/2017
04/23/2017
02/19/2017

02/19/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

AN 30-34

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

EUROMEET
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMNEN
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
EGN1927AT
35NIOVIA
XEME-N-IM-K
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-T1-K
XEIM OMEN
ISM 2017
XEIM OMNEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
MASTER2017
XEIMBOP
ISSC 2017
CUP 2016
XEME-N-T1-K
46XP-T>E17
XEIMBOP
XXIV ALEX
XEIM OMEN
MNTOAE
XEME-N-M-K
IA AEADINE
XEIMBOP
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-T1-K
HM.OP.A'OM
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-I-K

XEME-N-T-K

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NOY=ZEMB
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AAEZ/MOA
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
BEPOAINO
OAKA
OAKA
KABANA
ATHENS
KABANA
FEPMANIA
MATPA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
KABANA
KAVALA
OAKA
MNTOAEM
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
KABANA
XANIA
OAKA
NIKAIA
XANIA
OAKA

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 12 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 131868
139902
142175
143951
155583
142351
135193
147780
144392
146150
158469
128750
158390

136101

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

METAAAHNOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYNEAHX AGANAZIOZ
MAKPYITANNHZ

MOAYTENHZ MANATIQTHZ
NATOZ IAZQN

MEPITKOYNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XAPITOZ XAPAAAMINOZ
PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAAAIOAOI Oz HAIAZ
KATAMIMAZ XPYZO>TOMOX
KOYTKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KONZTANTINEZKOY

>TAMOY

XAPAAAMIMOY NIKOAAOX

révvnon

02/28/1997
09/17/1999
06/18/2000
03/31/2001
12/06/2000
06/19/2000
04/13/1998
02/23/2001
06/22/2001
01/11/2002
03/07/2003
02/12/1994
07/10/2003

02/21/1996

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

K.O.IQAN

nrx

ANOAPTYP

N>

A.O.N.TEP

KOKAPME

HPAKA91

QKEANOZ

HAYZ A.O.

MIAQN

0.0.0.AAE

MNMANZEP

AZK

NEMATPQ

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

28.69

28.73

28.74

28.82

28.84

28.88

28.88

28.90

28.93

28.94

28.95

29.01

29.01

29.12

®UAo:

Huepounvia

01/08/2017
02/19/2017
02/19/2017
02/19/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
04/23/2017
02/19/2017
03/31/2017
02/19/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/23/2017

12/10/2016

KaTtny

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

nr-A

ANAP

nr-A

ANAP

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-T-K
ozon
XEME-N-T1-K
35NIOVIA
35NIOVIA
46XP-T>E17

CUP 2016

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
KAVALA
KAVALA
MEPIZTEPI

MATPA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 13 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon

P A

Ayoviopa: 100m YNTIO
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIo 08/05/1994
122602 KONTIZAZ MIXAHA 05/20/1995
144954 MMIANAZ ZTEPrI0Z-MAPIOXZ 11/21/2001
152434 MMOAANOZ MANAMQTHX 12/28/2000
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997
122320 KAPAKAIAOZ XAPIAAOZ 04/14/1994
122948 O®QTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 12/15/1994
123626 TTANNOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 03/14/1996
135270 APYIOYTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 04/30/1998
144020 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 03/20/2000
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/18/2000
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002
92157 AEMETHZ FEQPIrIO 01/01/1986
129139 ZTOrIOZ ®QTIOZ 07/22/1997
175417 ZOPIMHZ BAITEAHZ 10/18/1994
127852 MMOZrANAZ MANATIQTHZ 04/08/1996
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 02/17/1995
118842 PAMNTHZ XPHZTOX 12/21/1993
129305 XIQTHZ MANAMIQTHZ 10/16/1996
147098 AYPOMOYAOZ ZTE®ANOZ 10/30/2001
146150 KATAMIAZ XPYZOZTOMOZ 01/11/2002
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 02/23/2001
155583 AAroz IAZQN 12/06/2000
135193 XAPITOZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 04/13/1998
128650 OIAIMNMNAKOZ NAZAPOZ 02/14/1996
139395 OTYAAKHZ MAPINOZ 07/30/1999
138152 KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/06/2000
137051 ZAMAPIAZ NIKOAAOZ 03/05/1998
143951 TMOAYIFENHZ MANAMIQTHZ 03/31/2001
142175 MAKPYTTANNHZ 06/18/2000
147060 ANTQNEAOZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 10/27/2001
144924 O®IANIKAZ MAPINOZ 04/24/2002
140071 NTOAOZ 06/23/1999
129012 APNIAKOZ ZMYPIAQN 06/18/1996

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

MAOK

MNAO

EOON®

NOXAAK

ozon

APHZ

ozon

FZMEPIZT

FAAYKOX

ANOAPTYP

HPAKAHZ

ANOAPTYP

EANAAA

MNAO

QKEANOZ

FZMEPIZT

NEMATPQ

MAOK

EO®N®

EOQoN®

NOKABAA

MIAQN

QKEANOZ

A.O.N.TEP

HPAKA91

K.2.2.200

MAOK

NEMATPQ

ANOAPTYP

\[p2

ANOAPTYP

ANOAPTYP

APIHPAK

FZMEPIZT

Koni

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

53.38

55.08

55.35

57.45

57.67

57.80

58.45

58.59

58.69

58.78

58.97

59.09

59.17

59.19

59.38

59.64

59.67

59.75

59.92

00.35

00.59

00.66

00.83

00.98

01.11

01.48

01.51

01.53

01.56

01.58

01.63

01.64

01.69

01.72

01.76

01.80

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/03/2017
04/08/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/05/2017
04/08/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/22/2017
04/09/2017
03/18/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
12/11/2016
02/03/2017
01/15/2017
11/12/2016
02/19/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
04/08/2017
11/20/2016
11/19/2016
02/03/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017

02/03/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

AN 30-34

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OTEN
XEIM OTEN
XEIM OTEN
XEIM OTMEN
SXOA17
MSIM17
XEIM OTEN
XEIM OTMEN
XEIM OTEN
35NIOVIA
XEIM OTEN
IXOA17
BENIZEAEIA
MULYOUTH17
MASTER2017
ISM 2017
XEIM OTEN
CUP 2016
XEIM OTEN
HM.OP.A'OM
ISM16
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-N-K
XEME-N-T-K
XEME-N-N-K
BENIZEAEIA
35NIOVIA
2n GP
HMEPIAA
XEIM OTMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMTKEN
XEME-N-N-K
XEIMTKEN

XEIM OMEN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 Mk
OAKA 4x100 Mk
AGHNA
MPATA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 Mk
KAVALA
OAKA
AGHNA
XANIA
ATHENS
ATHENS
BEPOAINO
OAKA
MATPA
OAKA
NIKAIA
KYMPOx
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
KAVALA
HPAKAEIO
MATPA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 Mk
OAKA
OAKA

4x100 Mk

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 14 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

duAo: A

37 144172
158469
155233
152509
145216
136469
147059
133514
135200
140508
140426
139902

147120

155386

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AMOZTOAAKOZ MEQPIIOZ
KOYTKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
ANAPEOMNOYAOZ ©EOAQPOX
AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAMAAAKHZ IQAKEIM
BAAZOMOYAOZ

AITEAETOZ XPHXTOZ
KAWAAHZ EMMANOYHA
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
PAMTHZ MNAPIZ

KAMPINHZ ANOZTOAOZ
KOYNEAHX AGANAZIOZ
FKOYMMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ

ZOPIANIAHZ IQANNHX

révvnon

12/26/2000
03/07/2003
02/10/2002
08/10/2001
10/02/2001
11/12/1999
04/01/2001
04/20/1999
03/29/1998
03/31/2000
03/25/2000
09/17/1999
11/05/2001

10/10/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

MNAO

0.0.0.ANE

AEA.MTOA

ozon

NOXAN

AKOBB

FZAICAA

IQNIKOX

MAOK

ANOI

AZK

nrx

APHZ

MAOK

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02.03

02.06

02.11

02.19

02.34

02.35

02.41

02.48

02.52

02.59

02.62

02.63

02.63

02.79

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/22/2017
04/08/2017
02/19/2017
04/08/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
12/03/2016
12/04/2016
04/02/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/19/2017

12/04/2016

KaTtny

EOHB

nn-A

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

EOHB

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
35NIOVIA KAVALA

XEIMBOP KABANA

35NIOVIA KAVALA
XEME-N-M-K OAKA

XEME-N-MN-K OAKA

XEME-N-M-K OAKA

IQN2016 NIKAIA

XXIV ALEX KAVALA

ozon MEIPAIAZ
XEIMIMKEN OAKA 4x100 Mk
XEIMMKEN OAKA 4x100 Mk
XEIMBOP KABANA

XXIV ALEX KAVALA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 15and 11
Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon

P A

Aywviopa: 200m YNTIO
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998
152434 MMOAANOZ MANAMQTHX 12/28/2000
135270 APYIOYTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 04/30/1998
145327 TMAMNAZTAMOZ AMOZTOAOX 03/20/2001
144954 MMNIANAZ ZTEPrI0Z-MAPIOZ 11/21/2001
123626 TTANNOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 03/14/1996
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIoz 08/05/1994
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997

92157 AEMETHZ MEQPrIOx 01/01/1986
126633 AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOZ 07/31/1997
129305 XIQTHZ NANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996
122320 KAPAKAIAOZ XAPIANAOZ 04/14/1994
155583 AAIroz IAZQN 12/06/2000
142176 MAKPYTTANNHZ EYATTEAOZ 06/18/2000
125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 02/17/1995
147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOZ 02/23/2001
122602 KONTIZAZ MIXAHA 05/20/1995
140071 NTOAOZ 06/23/1999
144020 ZTE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 03/20/2000
146751 XPHZTOY IQANNHZ 09/22/2002
147098 AYPOMOYAOZ ZTE®ANOZ 10/30/2001
147059 AITEAETOZ XPHZTOZ 04/01/2001
147060 ANTQNEAOZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 10/27/2001
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002
129012 APNIAKOZ ZMYPIAQN 06/18/1996
146150 KATAMMAZ XPYZOZTOMOZ 01/11/2002
154669 KAXPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 03/26/2003
140037 ®OOYNTAZ EYAITEAOZ 04/14/2000
141894 BAZIAEIAAHZ EYOYMIOZ 04/24/2000
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 07/10/2002
136469 BAAZOMNOYAOZ 11/12/1999
141899 ZIZKOZXZ MAZXAAHZ 03/16/2000
152509 AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZX 08/10/2001
158469 KOYIFKOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 03/07/2003
129139 ZTOrIOZ ®QTIOX 07/22/1997

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swu Alao

ozon 50m
NAOK 50m
ozon 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOXAAK 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NAO 50m
APHZ 50m
NAO 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
EOON® 50m
ozon 50m
A.O.N.TEP 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NAOK 50m
QKEANOXZ 50m
EOCOMN® 50m
FZNEPIZT 50m
HPAKAHZ 50m
EANAAA 50m
NOKABAA 50m
FZAITAA 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
EO®MN® 50m
Koni 50m
MIAQN 50m
NOXAN 50m
HAYZ A.O. 50m
AO 50m
MAKEAONI 50m
AKOBB 50m
0BAK 50m
ozon 50m

Enidoon

01:58.23
02:00.51
02:03.48
02:07.16
02:07.27
02:07.36
02:07.62
02:08.04
02:08.08
02:08.20
02:08.21
02:09.01
02:09.17
02:09.37
02:09.53
02:09.55
02:10.09
02:10.22
02:11.04
02:11.17
02:11.25
02:12.65
02:12.86
02:13.55
02:13.60
02:13.72
02:13.72
02:13.92
02:14.11
02:14.12
02:14.53
02:14.54
02:14.57

02:14.91

0.0.0.AAE 50m

QKEANOZ 50m

02:

02:

15.01

15.03

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/08/2017
02/04/2017
04/23/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
03/18/2017
04/23/2017
04/09/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
04/01/2017
02/17/2017
02/18/2017
04/08/2017
02/18/2017
04/23/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
02/10/2017
04/09/2017
02/17/2017
02/18/2017
02/17/2017
02/04/2017
04/09/2017
02/18/2017

03/03/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

AN 30-34

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MAIA

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

nn-A

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

nr-A

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
MSIM17
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
TPMAO17
35NIOVIA
MASTER2017
BENIZEAEIA
IA AEA®INE
XEIM OMEN
2XOA17
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
ozon
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMBOP
MULYOUTH17
XEIMBOP
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-T1-K
XEME-N-IM-K
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM MnN-nK
IA AEADINE
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T1-K
>XOA17
35NIOVIA
XEIMBOP

ISM 2017

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
MPATA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
ATHENS
XANIA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
KABANA
ATHENS
KABANA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
AGHNA
KAVALA
KABANA

BEPOAINO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 137051
144166
143324
137003
155305
145216
158702
139902
147120
144924
140106
143519
157141

147281

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ZAMAPIAZ NIKOAAOX
>FOYPAAY AHMHTPIOZ
NATZIOZ ®QTIOZ

NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ
DOYKATAZ MIXAHA
MANAAAKHZ IQAKEIM
MAMAEYATTEAOY ®AIAQN
KOYNEAHZ AGANAZIOZ
FKOYMMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ
OINIKAZ MAPINOX

MANIOX AHMHTPIOZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANAFIQTHX
FTAAEAHZ ZMYPIAQN

BAAOYMAZ >TE®ANOZ

révvnon

03/05/1998
07/31/2000
07/11/2000
01/31/2000
05/12/2002
10/02/2001
01/16/2002
09/17/1999
11/05/2001
04/24/2002
05/20/1999
10/18/2000
09/03/2001

11/15/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

ANOAPTYP

ODNI

K.E.KOZA

AOKOAQN

ozon

NOXAN

QKEANOZ

nrx

APHZ

APIHPAK

ANOI

APHZ

EOON®

MAOK

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

15.53

15.53

15.69

15.82

16.04

16.06

16.33

16.44

16.44

16.51

16.53

16.74

16.77

16.99

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/22/2017
01/15/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/18/2017
02/17/2017
04/01/2017
02/18/2017
02/17/2017

02/04/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

EOHB

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

rupog

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov

XEIM OMEN OAKA

2XOA17

MNTOAE

AGHNA

MNTOAEM

HM.OP.A'OM NIKAIA

XEME-N-M-K OAKA

XEME-N-M-K OAKA

XEME-N-M-K OAKA

XEME-N-T1-K OAKA

XEIMBOP

KABANA

XEME-N-T1-K OAKA

ozon

XEIMBOP

MEIPAIAZ

KABANA

XEME-N-I-K OAKA

2XOA17

AGHNA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 17 and 11
Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon

P A

Aywviopa: 50m NMETAAOYAA
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996
107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTEDPANOZ 09/08/1989
117797 KOAIOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ 08/27/1991
140508 PAMNTHZ NAPIXZ 03/31/2000
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998
132132 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 02/01/1997
99707 ZKOYTEAAZ AAEZANAPOZ 01/01/1989
127053 TMANAIOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 06/08/1997
147930 ZQTHPOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOX 06/08/2001
143518 AHMNIOZ MAOYTAPXOZ 02/28/2000
138155 ZAO®EIPOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/14/1996
110177 KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZX 03/30/1992
118842 PANTHZ XPHZTOX 12/21/1993
143271 KOYTPHX AHMHTPIOX 01/31/2000
130491 TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ 04/24/1996
147053 APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ 02/02/2001
117916 WQMAZ IQZH® 11/11/1994
144689 TMAMAFEQPrioy 07/06/2001
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999
140151 KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN 11/28/2000
129305 XIQTHZ NANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996
136631 AAY NIKHTAZ 01/15/1999
115935 KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 03/01/1992
128666 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 06/28/1994
132104 MIONIAZ XPHZTOZ-IQANNHZ 04/23/1998
144954 MMIAAZ ZTEPIrI0Z-MAPIOX 11/21/2001
120975 XANTZHMAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ06/13/1994
124398 KATOZTAPHZ 11/02/1995
159263 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ TAKHZ 02/26/1997
131868 METAAAHNOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/28/1997
141350 NIKAKHZ NMANAFIQTHZ 07/17/2000
131275 KAPEAOZ XPHZTOZ 09/18/1997
138247 ZAPAKAZ MANATMIQTHZ 10/28/1998
114677 MAPKOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/15/1992
144039 BOYIIATZHZ FEQPIIO 04/13/2000

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

ozon

MNAO

ANOI

MAOK

MAOK

MNAO

EOQ®N®

QKEANOZ

HPAKAHZ

ozon

FAAYKOX

ozon

EOON®

HPAKAHZ

N.A.Z.ATTI

ozon

ANOAPTYP

ANOAPTYP

OEANAB

N.A.Z.ATTI

EOON®

ANOAPTYP

MAOK

EOQoN®

FXMEPIZT

NOXAAK

FAAYKOZ

NEAMOAH

FXMEPIZT

K.O0.IQAN

NOXAAK

FZMEPIZT

NHPXAA

ozon

AZK

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

24.21

24.68

24.80

25.06

25.17

25.35

25.38

25.46

25.50

25.52

25.54

25.56

25.62

25.75

25.76

25.85

25.90

25.94

25.95

25.97

25.97

25.98

26.01

26.07

26.16

26.16

26.18

26.22

26.28

26.30

26.34

26.37

26.41

26.41

26.46

26.47

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/10/2017
02/04/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
12/04/2016
02/04/2017
04/07/2017
02/04/2017
12/02/2016
04/08/2017
03/03/2017
04/23/2017
04/01/2017
02/04/2017
02/19/2017
01/22/2017
02/18/2017
01/28/2017
04/07/2017
12/04/2016
12/16/2016
04/01/2017
02/18/2017
04/23/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
01/28/2017
04/22/2017
04/23/2017
02/04/2017
01/07/2017
04/09/2017
04/23/2017
04/23/2017
01/22/2017

04/23/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MAIA

ANAP

MAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

7TROFMILAN
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-M-K
XXIV ALEX
XEIM OMEN
IA AEADINE
XEIM OMEN
IQN2016
35NIOVIA
ISM 2017
46XP-T>E17
ozon

XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
TPMAO17
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMEP_HME
11APRGP17
XXIV ALEX
SWIMMEET
ozon
XEME-N-I-K
46XP-T>XE17
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIMEP_HME
NTOAE
46XP-TZE17

XEIM OMNEN

12 _Ar
46XP-T>XE17
46XP-TZE17
ATPEM17

46XP-T>E17

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MIAANO
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
KAVALA
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OAKA
NIKAIA
KAVALA
BEPOAINO
MEPIZTEPI
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
XANKIAA
>EPBIA
KAVALA
AMZTEPNT
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
OAKA
XANKIAA
NTOAEM
MEPIZTEPI

OAKA

XANK
MEPIZTEPI
MEPIZTEPI
NIKAIA

MEPIZTEPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 128750
144172
122948
120256
131582
136101
155386
35224
167232
141963
158390
140039
122602

141206

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

KONZTANTINEZKOY
AMOZTOAAKOZ MEQPIIOZ
OQTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPIIOx
XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ
XAPAANAMIMOY NIKOAAOZ
ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHX
KAMENHZ BAZIAEIOX
MAYAQY ZAXAPIAX
T>XAKAAHZ BAZIAEIOX
>TAMOY

BOITANTZOIAOY ZTYAIANOZ
KONTIZAZ MIXAHA

KOKKOZ

révvnon

02/12/1994
12/26/2000
12/15/1994
08/05/1994
10/19/1996
02/21/1996
10/10/2002
01/01/1974
08/30/1999
05/17/2000
07/10/2003
03/24/2000
05/20/1995

04/16/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

MNMANZEP

MNAO

FZMEPIZT

MNAO

AonNo

NEMATPQ

MAOK

QKEANOZ

ANOAPTYP

NOKAMT

AZK

MAOK

EOON®

ANOI

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

26.48

26.51

26.52

26.53

26.59

26.60

26.62

26.67

26.69

26.70

26.70

26.71

26.74

26.76

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/08/2017
03/18/2017
02/04/2017
04/07/2017
02/04/2017
12/11/2016
04/08/2017
03/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
03/03/2017
04/08/2017
04/01/2017

02/18/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

AN 40-44

EOHB

E®HB

nr-A

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

rupog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

35NIOVIA
ISSC 2017
XEIM OMEN
IA AEADINE
XEIM OMNEN
CUP 2016
35NIOVIA
MASTER2017
XEME-N-IM-K
XEME-N-T1-K
ISM 2017
35NIOVIA
ozon

XEME-N-M-K

Tonog Ano Ayamv

KAVALA
FEPMANIA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
MATPA
KAVALA
ATHENS
OAKA
OAKA
BEPOAINO
KAVALA
MEIPAIAZ

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  Ano: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017

AlaoTaon: 50m
®UA0: 'A' & T
‘v E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao  Enidoon Huepopnvia Katny lupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
®UAo: A
Ayoviopa: 100m METAAOYAA

1 107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ TE®ANOZ 09/08/1989 OzonN 50m 00:54.01 01/27/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI EUROMEET NOY=EMB
117797 KOAIOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOX 08/27/1991 MAO 50m 00:55.21 02/05/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  XEIM OMEN OAKA
140508 PANTHZ MAPIZ 03/31/2000 ANOI 50m 00:55.64 04/08/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP MSIM17 MPATA
132132 NAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHXTOZ 02/01/1997 MAOK 50m 00:56.04 02/05/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  XEIM OMEN OAKA

93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOX-IAZ0  01/01/1986 Oz®n 50m 00:56.10 04/08/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP IA AEA®INE MEPIXTEPI
136838 KYNHIAKHZ 08/21/1998 ANOAPTYP 50m 00:56.20 03/10/2017 ANAP MPOKP 7TROFMILAN  MIAANO
131275 KAPEAOZ XPHXTOZ 09/18/1997 IrzZMEPIZT 50m 00:56.69  02/05/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ XEIM OMEN OAKA
120975 XANTZHMNAYAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ06/13/1994 TANAYKOZ 50m 00:56.69  03/03/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
138155 ZAO®EIPOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 01/21/2000 O=®nN 50m 00:56.74 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
143271 KOYTPHXZ AHMHTPIOX 01/31/2000 HPAKAHX 50m 00:56.91 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABAAA

127053 TMANAIOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 06/08/1997 EO®MN® 50m 00:56.97 02/05/2017 ANAP MNMPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
143639 EMOIETZHX 04/21/2000 OGAK 50m 00:57.01 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMBOP KABAAA
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 06/23/1991 EO®MN® 50m 00:57.08 12/03/2016 ANAP TEAIKOI ~ XXIV ALEX KAVALA

147930 ZQTHPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ  06/08/2001 EAAAAA 50m 00:57.12  04/08/2017 NAIA TEA.ZEIP MULYOUTH17 ATHENS

130491 TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ 04/24/1996 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m 00:57.16  02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
139705 BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 04/29/1999 OEANAB  50m 00:57.20 01/28/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEIMHM XEIHMAA
137228 AOIOPITHZ MEQPIrI0= 12/11/1999 NHPIQAN 50m 00:57.23  02/05/2017 E®HB TEAIKOI  2XOA17 AGHNA
155386 >O®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 10/10/2002 MAOK 50m 00:57.37 04/09/2017 NAIA TEAIKOI  35NIOVIA KAVALA
159263 MAMAAOMOYAOZ TAKHZ 02/26/1997 rzZMEPIZT 50m 00:57.46  02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY 02/12/1994 MNMANZEP 50m 00:57.49  04/09/2017 ANAP TEAIKOI  35NIOVIA KAVALA
128041 AIBAAIQTHZ EYAITEAOZ 06/14/1996 TANAYKOZ 50m 00:57.54  04/22/2017 ANAP TEA.ZEIP 46XP-TZE17 MEPIZTEPI
144065 AZBEXTAPHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/11/2000 MIAQN 50m 00:57.62 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N--K OAKA
138247 ZAPAKAZ MANATIQTHZ 10/28/1998 NHPXAA 50m 00:57.77 03/03/2017 ANAP MPOKP ISM 2017 BEPOAINO
144689 TMAMNATEQPrioy 07/06/2001 ANOAPI'YP 50m 00:57.91 02/05/2017 MAIA TEAIKOI  2XOA17 AOHNA

152425 TMAMAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAZ 05/03/2001 ANOAPT'YP 50m 00:58.26  02/17/2017 MAIA TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K  OAKA

137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN 50m 00:58.28 12/03/2016 E®HB TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
136101 XAPAAAMIIOY NIKOAAOZ 02/21/1996 NEMATPQ 50m 00:58.54 12/10/2016 ANAP TEA.ZEIP CUP 2016 MATPA
125073 ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN 12/05/1995 AOM® 50m 00:58.59 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
144039 BOYI'IATZHZ FrEQPriox 04/13/2000 AZK 50m 00:58.67 02/05/2017 E®HB MPOKP 2XOA17 AGHNA
167232 NAYAQOY ZAXAPIAZ 08/30/1999 ANOAPIYP 50m 00:58.74 02/17/2017 E®HB TEA.ZEIP XEME-N-M-K OAKA
114677 MAPKOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/15/1992 Oz 50m 00:58.88 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
142099 TPOXATOZ OEOAQPOX 03/22/1997 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m 00:59.02 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMEN OAKA
131582 XAMAKOZ AIONYZIOZ 10/19/1996 AOMN® 50m 00:59.03 02/05/2017 ANAP MPOKP XEIM OMNEN OAKA
132282 AOYKAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/22/1997 QKEANOX 50m 00:59.05 12/03/2016 ANAP TEA.ZEIP IQN2016 NIKAIA
128666 KPANIAZ HAIAZ 06/28/1994 EQO®MND 50m 00:59.12 04/23/2017 ANAP MPOKP BENIZEAEIA XANIA
143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 11/24/2000 MAKEAONI 50m 00:59.15 01/27/2017 E®HB MPOKP EUROMEET NOYZEMB
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999 SeA. 20 ano 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 147419
123626
137282
124581
120721
147053
141901
154410
133515
35224
145163
144111
143143

144172

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MMOYAOYTAX AHMHTPIOZ
FTANNOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
XANKIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA

TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN

révvnon

02/28/2001
03/14/1996
02/04/1999

06/29/1995

KONTOMOYAOX KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/1994

APOZO0Z NIKOAAOZ

MAMOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

MAINTAZ AHMHTPIOX

MMOYPAHZ EYAITEAOZ

KAMENHX BAZIAEIOX

AANIKANIQTHX ANAPEAZ

NAZOZ ®QTIOZ

KEAEMOYPHX FEQPIIOx

AMOZTOAAKOZ MEQPIIOZ

02/02/2001

11/18/2000

06/04/2002

06/05/1998

01/01/1974

07/14/2002

08/11/2000

08/07/2000

12/26/2000

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swu Aldo

AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
NOXAN 50m
NAOK 50m
EO®N® 50m
ozon 50m
KOAPAM 50m
QKEANOZ 50m
AO 50m
QKEANOX 50m

ANOAPTYP 50m

NO 50m
OBGAK 50m
NAO 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

59.17

59.19

59.20

59.30

59.34

59.39

59.42

59.43

59.45

59.48

59.52

59.63

59.66

59.75

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/05/2017
12/03/2016
12/03/2016
02/05/2017
04/08/2017
02/05/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
04/08/2017
03/19/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

AN 40-44

MNAIA

E®HB

EOHB

E®HB

rupog

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

>XOA17
XXIV ALEX
XXIV ALEX
XEIM OMEN
IA AEADINE
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T-K
IA AEADINE
MASTER2017
XEME-N-I-K
XEME-N-T1-K
XEIMBOP

ISSC 2017

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AGHNA
KAVALA
KAVALA
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
ATHENS
OAKA
OAKA
KABANA

FEPMANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m METAAOYAA

1 107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTEDPANOZ 09/08/1989 Oz
136838 KYNHIAKHZ 08/21/1998 ANOAPTYP
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN
145327 MNANAZTAMOZ AMOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001 NOXAN
143639 EMOIETZHZ 04/21/2000 OGAK
131275 KAPEAOZ XPHZTOZX 09/18/1997 IZMNEPIZT
128750 KONZTANTINEZKOY 02/12/1994 MNMANZEP
140508 PAMNTHZ NAPIZ 03/31/2000 ANOI
147930 ZQTHPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 06/08/2001 EAAAAA
112983 TYAITAAAZ ANAPIYPOZ 06/23/1991 EO®N®
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 01/31/2000 HPAKAHZ
144065 AZBEZTAPHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/11/2000 MIAQN
152425 NAMAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAX 05/03/2001 ANOAPIYP
138247 ZAPAKAZ MANATMIQTHZ 10/28/1998 NHPXAA
131810 KOYPIIAZ ®QTIOX 07/30/1997 ANOAPTYP
144039 BOYIIATZHZ rEQPrioz 04/13/2000 A=K
137282 XAAKIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 02/04/1999 NOXAN
140378 MANAIQANNOY AHMHTPIOX 08/03/2000 N.A.Z.ATTI
141901 TMAMNOYTZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/18/2000 KOAPAM
137228 AOIOPITHZ MEQPIIO 12/11/1999 NHPIQAN
108946 TZONTOZ EYZTPATIOZ 11/23/1990 AEA®MEP
114480 APNIAKOZ MEQPrIOx 06/05/1992 MANZEP
135889 MIXAAENTZAKHZ AHMOZOENHZ 10/19/1998 0.®.0.AAE
175701 NIKOAAOY MAPHZ 10/01/1999 Mrz
132282 AOYKAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/22/1997 QKEANOZ
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/03/1995 XAN®
143313 NTAAAAZ EYAITTEAOZ 06/25/2000 K.E.KOZA
155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ GEOAQPOX 02/10/2002 AEA.NTOA
167232 TAYAOY ZAXAPIAZ 08/30/1999 ANOAPTYP
147128 ZIOAAZ MEQPIIO 03/16/2001 APHX
141840 BAPBAZAINITHZ IQANNHZ 06/20/2001 NEMATPQ
136468 ZIATOYNHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 03/14/1999 NOBOYA
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003 Iz.BH
130491 TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ 04/24/1996 N.A.Z.ATTI
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENO®QN 06/29/1995 MAOK
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 02/23/2001 QKEANOZ

Alao  Enidoon

50m 01:59.46

50m 02:00.39

50m 02:03.75

50m 02:04.40

50m 02:04.53

50m 02:04.76

50m 02:05.11

50m 02:06.03

50m 02:06.42

50m 02:06.56

50m 02:08.05

50m 02:08.20

50m 02:08.43

50m 02:09.08

50m 02:09.27

50m 02:10.67

50m 02:11.32

50m 02:11.49

50m 02:11.62

50m 02:11.63

50m 02:11.87

50m 02:12.09

50m 02:12.22

50m 02:12.50

50m 02:12.54

50m 02:13.25

50m 02:13.73

50m 02:13.79

50m 02:13.81

50m 02:13.85

50m 02:14.04

50m 02:14.06

50m 02:14.07

50m 02:14.14

50m 02:14.46

50m 02:14.72

®UAo:

Huepounvia

01/27/2017
03/10/2017
02/03/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
02/03/2017
12/04/2016
04/22/2017
04/09/2017
02/03/2017
02/18/2017
02/19/2017
02/19/2017
02/03/2017
04/22/2017
04/23/2017
04/22/2017
04/09/2017
02/18/2017
11/20/2016
02/03/2017
04/02/2017
04/08/2017
02/03/2017
12/04/2016
01/21/2017
12/04/2016
04/22/2017
02/19/2017
02/18/2017
01/22/2017
02/19/2017
04/22/2017
04/09/2017
12/04/2016

04/08/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

nr-A

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

EUROMEET
7TROFMILAN
XEIM OMNEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEIMBOP
XEIM OMEN
XXIV ALEX
BENIZEAEIA
MULYOUTH17
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T1-K
XEME-N-IM-K
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
46XP-TZE17
BENIZEAEIA
IA AEADINE
XEIMBOP

A

XEIM OMEN
ozon
35NIOVIA
XEIM OMEN
IQN2016
EHO

XXIV ALEX
MNTOAE
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMBOP
TPMAO17
XEME-N-T1-K
BENIZEAEIA
IA AEA®INE
XXIV ALEX

35NIOVIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NOY=ZEMB
MIAANO
OAKA
XANIA
KABANA
OAKA
KAVALA
XANIA
ATHENS
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
MEPIZTEPI
XANIA
MEPIXTEPI

KABANA

OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
KAVALA
OAKA
NIKAIA
NAOYZA
KAVALA
NTOAEM
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
MEPIZTEPI
KAVALA

KAVALA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 143535
140106
153498
145163
147310
145418
124771
175700
147419
141560
145988
148042
154410

156037

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MPAX>A> XPHZTOZ

MANIOX AHMHTPIOZ
AE>KATAZ ZTEPI10Z
ANIKANIQTHZ ANAPEAZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
OAOYPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMPAZAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OIKAPAOX XPIZTOZ
MMOYAOYTAX AHMHTPIOZ
BAXINAINAZ AGANAZIOX
MAPKATOZX NIKHTAXZ

KOMHZ IQANNHX-NIKOAAOZ
MAINTAZ AHMHTPIOX

KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ

révvnon

11/11/2001
05/20/1999
06/27/2002
07/14/2002
02/26/2001
10/13/2001
06/11/1996
04/17/2001
02/28/2001
01/04/2000
07/08/2002
06/15/2000
06/04/2002

03/29/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

0®0o

ANOI

OAYMI.BO

ANOAPTYP

MAOK

NOXAN

NO MAKEA

nrx

AEAOMEP

EOQ®N®

APIQN

O®NI

QKEANOZ

APHZ

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

14.96

15.43

15.66

15.77

15.94

16.03

16.15

16.18

16.30

16.32

16.36

16.38

16.40

16.46

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/18/2017
11/12/2016
02/18/2017
04/23/2017
02/18/2017

02/19/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

12/04/2016 ANAP

02/19/2017

02/19/2017

02/19/2017

04/23/2017

02/03/2017

02/19/2017

02/18/2017

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIMBOP
ISM16
XEIMBOP
46XP-TZE17
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-M-K
XXIV ALEX
XEME-N-T-K
XEME-N-IM-K
XEME-N-T1-K
46XP-T>XE17
>XOA17
XEME-N-I-K

XEIMBOP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

KABANA
KYMNPOZ
KABANA
MEPIZTEPI
KABANA
OAKA
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
AGHNA
OAKA

KABANA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 50m NMPOZOIO

1 115935 KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 03/01/1992
93057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO 01/01/1986
143452 AZMNOYTAAHZ 02/21/2001
140151 KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN 11/28/2000
108923 KOYAOYPHXZ AHMHTPIOX 04/22/1991
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996
109640 MMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 08/12/1991
132497 OPArKOYAAKHZ MEQPIIOz 05/05/1997
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 08/23/1998
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/03/1995
136066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ  10/12/1998
128734 ZMITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/28/1994
145849 ©QMOIAOY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001
122399 KOYZHZ IQANNHZ 07/05/1994
141819 BEPIKOKOZXZ IQANNHZ 08/23/1999
124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 02/13/1995
143721 AITEAQY O®IAINMNOZ-TEQPIIOX 11/17/2000
143325 KAPANATZIOZ XTYAIANOZ 04/15/2000
125073 ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN 12/05/1995
130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 01/26/1998
130795 MHTPOY FEQPrIO= 06/28/1997
136267 MANIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ 04/11/1999
153681 PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ 06/06/2000
156147 ZATKAZ OMHPOZX 01/18/1993
143518 AHMNIOZ MNAOYTAPXOZ 02/28/2000
118225 PIZAX AHMHTPIOZ 07/19/1994
155828 KOYTZOYAAZ XTAMATHZ 06/22/2002
147546 KAMAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 02/16/2002
145578 TZOMIANIAHZ XAPAAAMIMNOZ  01/20/2000
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIoz 08/05/1994
140989 MANQAAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX 01/12/1999
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001
155830 T'KIKOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN 08/05/2002
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOZ 11/01/1996
129843 TZIAIMIAOZ NEPAZIMOZ 03/01/1996
137795 TZAMMNANAKHZ IQANNHZ 01/23/1999

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MAOK

ozon

K.2.2.200

N.A.Z.ATTI

MNAO

EOO®N®

ozon

EOQ®N®

ANOAPTYP

XANO

MNMANZEP

QKEANOZ

APHZ

NO MAKEA

OBAK

FAAYKOZ

QKEANOZ

K.E.KOZA

AOMNo®

MNMANZEP

QKEANOZ

>.A.KOAA

FZMEPIZT

EO®N®

HPAKAHZ

QKEANOZ

MNAO

AZETPIK

N.A.Z.ATTI

MNAO

AZK

AEA.MTOA

MNnAO

ozon

MNAO

MAOK

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

27.81

28.61

29.01

29.17

29.44

29.47

29.57

29.70

29.92

29.93

29.95

29.97

30.00

30.09

30.12

30.15

30.20

30.20

30.24

30.29

30.30

30.32

30.32

30.37

30.55

30.56

30.59

30.65

30.72

30.73

30.74

30.77

30.94

31.03

31.13

31.16

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
04/08/2017
02/03/2017
04/09/2017
02/03/2017
04/02/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/02/2017
02/03/2017
04/23/2017
02/03/2017
02/17/2017
12/04/2016
04/22/2017
04/23/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/27/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
02/17/2017
02/03/2017
02/18/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
04/23/2017
02/18/2017
01/14/2017
01/21/2017

12/17/2016

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

F'upog

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

MPOKP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
ISM 2017
MSIM17
XEIM OMNEN
IA AEADINE
XEIM OMEN
ozon

XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
ozon

XEIM OMEN
MTOAE
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
XXIV ALEX
46XP-TZE17
MNTOAE
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
EUROMEET
XEME-N-I-K
BENIZEAEIA
XEIMBOP
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
ISM 2017
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-M-K
MTOAE
XEME-N-IM-K
NIKAI
TPMAO17

AIAZYA.ATQ

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
BEPOAINO
MPATA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
MTOAEM
OAKA
KABANA
KAVALA
MEPIZTEPI
NTOAEM
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
NOY=ZEMB
OAKA
XANIA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
BEPOAINO
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
MTOAEM
OAKA
NIKAFBOA
OAKA

HPAKAEIO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 24 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

duUlo

37

AM
: A
140039
137307
155148
158216
144035
132972
136711
147053
143331
139485
107833
136030
130273

136712

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

BOITANTZOIAOY ZTYAIANOZ

TZIMAX AAEEANAPOZ

ABGANAZIOY NIKOAAOZ

MANAIOMNOYAOZ M'EQPIIOZ

MOAYXPONIAHZ AAMIANOZ

ZABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA

PAFTOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

APOZO0Z NIKOAAOZ

MAYAQOY NANATIQTHX

MMAKAABAY AHMHTPIOZ

ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ

AEPNIKAZ AGANAZIOX

MAYAOMOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ

PAFTOY>ZHX KQNZTANTINOX

révvnon

03/24/2000
04/10/2000
10/07/2001
05/04/1999
08/03/2000
03/04/1998
09/20/1999
02/02/2001
05/05/2000
12/06/2000
01/01/1990
02/06/1999
06/06/1997

09/20/1999

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

MAOK

MNAO

ozon

QKEANOZ

AonNo

MAOK

MAOK

ozon

NOAAPIZ

OAYMN73

NOMATP

NHPXAA

FHAIOYN

MAOK

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

31.21

31.21

31.26

31.26

31.38

31.38

31.40

31.45

31.58

31.64

31.68

31.88

31.91

31.91

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/08/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
04/08/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
02/17/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/18/2017
02/03/2017

02/17/2017

KaTtny

EOHB

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

EOHB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

rupog

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

35NIOVIA
46XP-TZE17
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
35NIOVIA
ozon

ozon
XEIMBOP
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-T1-K
XEIM OMEN

XEIMBOP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

KAVALA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

KABANA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 25 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

1

AM

: A

Ayovioua:

93057

115935

129305

108923

126488

140151

132662

109640

145849

128734

143452

132497

130540

118225

136267

141819

147145

140508

143325

136066

155148

125073

119963

145327

153681

130795

155828

124373

147546

156065

136700

135200

143721

143399

137307

142707

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO

KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ

XIQTHX MANATIQTHZ

KOYAOYPHX AHMHTPIOZ

MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX

KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN

MEPETZOAIAZ KQNXTANTINOZ

MANTHZ MNANTEAEHMQN

OQMOIAOY ZABBAX

>MITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOX

AZMOYTAAHX

OPAFKOYAAKHZ FEQPIIOX

MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

PIZAX AHMHTPIOZ

MANIOX EAEYOEPIOZ

BEPIKOKOZ IQANNHX

MOYTZO0Z AHMHTPIOX

PAMNTHZ NAPIZ

KAPANATZIOZ ZTYAIANOZ

MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ

AGANAZIOY NIKOAAOZ

ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN

MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ

MAMAZTAMOX AMO>TOAOX

PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ

MHTPOY MEQPIIOx

KOYTZOYAAZ ZTAMATHZ

BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHX

KAMAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ

ABPAMIAHZ XPHZTOX

BYOOYAKAZ EYAITEAOZ

KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ

AITEAQY OIAINMNOZ-FEQPIIOX

MAMXIANOZ MEQPriox

TZIMAZ AAEEANAPOZ

KAPABAZIAHZ NIKOAAOX

révvnon

100m NPOZOIO

01/01/1986

03/01/1992

10/16/1996

04/22/1991

02/03/1995

11/28/2000

08/23/1998

08/12/1991

11/09/2001

03/28/1994

02/21/2001

05/05/1997

01/26/1998

07/19/1994

04/11/1999

08/23/1999

12/07/2001

03/31/2000

04/15/2000

10/12/1998

10/07/2001

12/05/1995

01/20/1995

03/20/2001

06/06/2000

06/28/1997

06/22/2002

02/13/1995

02/16/2002

06/27/2002

06/08/1999

03/29/1998

11/17/2000

01/23/2000

04/10/2000

09/11/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

MAOK

EO®N®

MNAO

XANO©

N.A.Z.ATTI

ANOAPTYP

ozon

EANAAA

QKEANOZ

K.%.2.200

EOQ®N®

MNMANZEP

QKEANOZ

2.A.KOAA

OBAK

AEA.MTOA

ANOI

K.E.KOZA

MNMANZEP

ozon

AOMNo

APHZ

EANAAA

FZMEPIZT

QKEANOZ

MNAO

FAAYKOZ

AZETPIK

AEA.MTOA

QKEANOZ

MAOK

QKEANOZ

MAKEAONI

MNAO

ANOAPTYP

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02.88

03.44

03.65

03.93

04.37

04.58

04.60

04.94

05.10

05.14

05.17

05.42

05.90

06.18

06.40

06.84

06.84

06.87

06.90

06.93

07.11

07.61

07.73

07.80

07.82

07.88

08.04

08.14

08.55

08.72

08.96

09.18

09.18

09.26

09.37

09.52

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/23/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/08/2017
02/04/2017
02/19/2017
04/01/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
02/19/2017
04/22/2017
04/08/2017
02/04/2017
04/01/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/09/2017
04/08/2017
02/17/2017
02/04/2017
03/18/2017
12/03/2016
03/03/2017
04/22/2017
02/04/2017
01/21/2017
02/17/2017
01/27/2017
02/04/2017

02/17/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
MULYOUTH17
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
ozon

XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMBOP
MNTOAE
MSIM17
2XOA17
ozon
>XOA17
XEIM OMEN
35NIOVIA
MULYOUTH17
XEME-N-I-K
XEIM OMEN
ISSC 2017
XXIV ALEX
ISM 2017
MNTOAE
2XOA17
EHO
XEME-N-I-K
EUROMEET
>XOA17

XEME-N-T-K

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
ATHENS
OAKA
KABANA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KABANA
MNTOAEM
MPATA
AGHNA
MEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
OAKA
KAVALA
ATHENS
OAKA
OAKA
FEPMANIA
KAVALA
BEPOAINO
NTOAEM
AGHNA
NAOYZA
OAKA
NOYZEMB
AGHNA

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 26 anod 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

dUlo: A
37 148076
144195
152555
132972
155830
136812
140020
141625
137795
145578
140039
135248
152956

136030

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

KQNXTANTAKHZ FrEQPI1Ox
AEZKATAZ EYAITEAOZ
KITZHZ OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ
ZABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA
FKIKOMNOYAOZ 2NYPIAQN
AITEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA
2TAMOYAAZ

KYMPOY M’EQPriox
TZAMNANAKHZ IQANNHZ
TZOMNANIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
BOITANTZOIAOY ZTYAIANOZ
TITOMOYAOZ FABPIHA
KANANTZHZ EYAITEAOZ

AEPNIKAZ AGANAZIOX

révvnon

06/11/2001
05/13/2000
01/15/2001
03/04/1998
08/05/2002
03/03/1999
12/05/2000
08/30/1999
01/23/1999
01/20/2000
03/24/2000
11/13/1998
01/14/2002

02/06/1999

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

QPIQNAZ

OBAK

QKEANOZ

MAOK

MNAO

ANOAPTYP

IQNIKOZ

APHZ

MAOK

N.A.Z.ATTI

MAOK

MAOK

ozon

NHPXAA

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

09.54

09.55

09.61

09.83

09.90

10.05

10.08

10.09

10.11

10.39

10.56

10.73

10.73

10.87

®UAo:

Huepounvia

04/23/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
12/03/2016
02/19/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/17/2017

02/17/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

EOHB

E®HB

EOHB

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

rupog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MNMPOKP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

BENIZEAEIA
2XOA17
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XXIV ALEX
XEIMBOP
>XOA17
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-I-K

XEME-N-M-K

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XANIA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
KABANA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 27 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM

: A

Ayovioua:

129305

128734

145849

132662

119963

126488

130540

137003

140129

145327

115935

147145

108923

155148

136066

136267

142707

143452

140151

137599

155828

143721

136812

154947

136838

109640

143399

148076

132972

144195

147546

154567

147390

154313

153681

144682

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

XIQTHX MANATIQTHZ

>MITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOX

OQMOrAQY ZABBAZ

MEPETZOAIAZ KQNXTANTINOZ

MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ

MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX

MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ

NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ

FENKIANIAHZ

MAMAZTAMOX AMO>XTOAOX

KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ

MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOX

KOYAOYPHZ AHMHTPIOX

AGANAZIOY NIKOAAOZ

MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ

MANIOX EAEYOEPIOZ

KAPABAZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

AZMOYFAAHZ

KPANIAZ ZMYPIAQN

MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ

KOYTZOYAAZ >TAMATHX

AITEAQY OIAINMNOZ-FEQPIIO

ATTEAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA

BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX

KYNHIAKHZ

MANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN

MAMXIANOZ FEQPIIO

KQNZTANTAKHZ MrEQPII0=

ZABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA

AE>KATAZ EYAITEAOZ

KAMAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOZ

ZHAOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ

>ZTAOOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOX

BAZIAH XTE®PANOZ

PETZIAHZ XPHXTOZ

MMAAAMOYTZOZ NIKOAAOX

révvnon

200m NPOzZOIO

10/16/1996

03/28/1994

11/09/2001

08/23/1998

01/20/1995

02/03/1995

01/26/1998

01/31/2000

03/14/2000

03/20/2001

03/01/1992

12/07/2001

04/22/1991

10/07/2001

10/12/1998

04/11/1999

09/11/2001

02/21/2001

11/28/2000

08/22/2000

06/22/2002

11/17/2000

03/03/1999

07/10/2002

08/21/1998

08/12/1991

01/23/2000

06/11/2001

03/04/1998

05/13/2000

02/16/2002

03/25/2000

07/11/2000

06/04/2002

06/06/2000

06/03/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

EO®N®

QKEANOZ

APHZ

ANOAPTYP

APHZ

XANO©

MANZEP

AOKOAQN

AO

NOXAN

MAOK

AEA.MTOA

MNnAO

ozon

MANZEP

2.A.KOAA

ANOAPTYP

K.2.2.200

N.A.Z.ATTI

FZMEPIZT

MNAO

QKEANOZ

ANOAPTYP

MAKEAONI

ANOAPTYP

ozon

MAKEAONI

QPIQNAZ

MAOK

OBAK

AZETPIK

NHPEAZ

ANOAPTYP

EO®N®

FZMEPIZT

ErOH

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

16.95

17.48

18.18

20.14

20.63

21.01

22.59

23.20

23.46

24.25

24.30

24.91

25.15

27.11

27.30

27.55

27.57

27.71

27.74

28.13

28.64

30.09

30.58

30.80

30.86

30.88

31.67

32.40

33.11

33.23

33.51

33.62

33.78

33.78

34.22

34.38

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/31/2017
02/05/2017
02/18/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/18/2017
04/08/2017
04/22/2017
02/05/2017
02/18/2017
01/21/2017
02/18/2017
03/31/2017
02/18/2017
02/05/2017
02/18/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/18/2017
02/05/2017
01/21/2017
12/04/2016
01/14/2017
03/31/2017
02/18/2017
04/01/2017
04/08/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
02/05/2017

04/22/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

MAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

ozon

XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMNEN
XEME-N-T1-K
35NIOVIA
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OMEN
XEIMBOP
TPMAO17
XEME-N-M-K
ozon
XEME-N-M-K
2XOA17
XEIMBOP
2XOA17
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-IM-K
>XOA17
TPMAO17
XXIV ALEX
HM OP B OM
ozon
XEIMBOP
AIAZ.ATQN
35NIOVIA
XEIMBOP
XEIMBOP
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-I-K
46XP-TZE17
>XOA17

BENIZEAEIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
XANIA
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
AGHNA
KABANA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
KAVALA
N ZMYPNH
MEIPAIAZ
KABANA
HPAKAEIO
KAVALA
KABANA
KABANA
KABANA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
AGHNA

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 28 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 152956
118225
136700
147741
155852
130795
147458
153659
140025
164757
157885
141842
80368

154863

OvopaTeNn®vupo révvnon

KAANANTZHZ EYAITEAOZ 01/14/2002
PIZAZ AHMHTPIOZ 07/19/1994
BYOOYAKAZ EYAITEAOZ 06/08/1999
FOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002
KONTOIEQProz 08/27/2002
MHTPOY FrEQPrioz 06/28/1997
KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ 02/06/2002
MMOYZAANAZ TEQPIIOX 02/03/2002
POZAKHZ MAPIOZ 09/28/2000
KOYTPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 01/03/2003

EYAFTEAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 11/22/2001
KQNXTANTOMNOYAOZ BA>X>0> 03/12/2001
AEMETHX BAZIAEIOX 01/01/1983

KANAMMNOYKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 07/07/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

ozon

QKEANOZ

QKEANOZ

EOON®

>.K.POH

QKEANOZ

KOAPAM

EYB.IA.Z

NO

QPIQNAZ

KAO

NENATPQ

MNAO

>.BH

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

34.54

34.69

35.02

35.11

35.21

35.23

35.41

35.52

35.92

35.95

36.03

36.19

36.45

36.46

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/18/2017
01/14/2017
01/14/2017
03/31/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/11/2017
02/18/2017
01/21/2017
03/19/2017

04/23/2017

Katny

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

EOHB

nn-A

MNAIA

MNAIA

AN 30-34

MNAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEME-N-M-K
HM OP B OM
HM OP B OM
ozon
XEME-N-M-K
46XP-TZE17
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T-K
XEME-N-IM-K
XEIM MnN-nK
XEIMBOP
TPMAO17
MASTER2017

MNTOAE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA

N XMYPNH
N XMYPNH
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
ATHENS

NTOAEM

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 29 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH
1 120256 ZMNANOYAAKHZ FEQPIrioz 08/05/1994 MAO

145327 NAMAZTAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001 EANAAA
131484 XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOX 11/01/1996 O=onN
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996 EO®N®
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZX 01/20/1995 APHZ
133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 04/25/1998 MAOK
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 06/29/1995 NMAOK
140129 TENKIANIAHZ 03/14/2000 AO
140508 PANTHZ NAPIZ 03/31/2000 ANOI
136711 PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999 MAOK
152434 MMOAANOZ MANATIQTHZ 12/28/2000 OzonN
131810 KOYPITAZ ®QTIOZ 07/30/1997 ANOAPIYP
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998 NAOK
143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 11/24/2000 MAKEAONI
128734 ZMITIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 03/28/1994 QKEANOZ
112388 ZHMANTHPAZ NIKOAAOZ 11/10/1991 TNAYKOZX
137599 MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ 08/22/2000 MzMEPIZT
120975 XANTZHMAYAIAHZ AAEZEANAPOZ06/13/1994 TAAYKOS
132662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 08/23/1998 ANOAPIYP
132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 12/02/1997 APHZ
147145 MOYTZOX AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001 AEA.MTOA
147060 ANTQNEAOZ ©OEMIZTOKAHZ 10/27/2001 ANOAPTYP
143399 NAMXIANOZ MEQPIIOx 01/23/2000 MAKEAONI
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®N®
130273 MNAYAOTMNOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ 06/06/1997 F'ZHAIOYN
136267 MANIOZ EAEYOGEPIOZ 04/11/1999 Z.A.KOAA
144160 =HPOI'TANNOIOYAOZ AAEZIOZ 08/07/2000 QKEANOZ=
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 06/16/2000 MAKEAONI
123626 TTANNOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 03/14/1996 TAAYKOZ
107567 AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTEDANOZ 09/08/1989 Ozdn
152555 KITZHXZ OEOAQPOZ-IQANNHZ 01/15/2001 QKEANOZ
136838 KYNHIAKHZ 08/21/1998 ANOAPIYP
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2002 MAKEAONI
143452 AZMOYIrAAHZ 02/21/2001 EANAAA
126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/03/1995 XAN®

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:03.41
02:05.05

02:05.24

50m 02:05.59

50m 02:07.13
50m 02:07.68
50m 02:08.32
50m 02:08.64
50m 02:08.66

50m 02:08.92

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

02:09.93

02:10.11

02:10.18

02:10.45

02:11.26

02:11.71

02:12.66

02:13.13

02:13.32

02:13.36

02:13.54

02:13.90

02:14.12

02:14.14

02:14.16

02:14.79

02:14.80

02:14.81

02:15.02

02:15.18

02:15.20

02:15.28

02:15.46

02:15.56

02:15.59

02:16.08

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/03/2017
04/09/2017
01/14/2017
02/03/2017
02/19/2017
02/03/2017
04/09/2017
02/03/2017
04/09/2017
04/23/2017
02/19/2017
04/08/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/23/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/21/2017
04/23/2017
01/21/2017
02/19/2017
02/19/2017
02/03/2017
02/19/2017
01/21/2017
01/14/2017
02/19/2017
02/19/2017
03/18/2017
01/14/2017
02/03/2017
04/02/2017
02/03/2017
04/09/2017

04/09/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
MULYOUTH17
NIKAI

XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
35NIOVIA
XEIM OMEN
35NIOVIA
BENIZEAEIA
XEIMBOP
MSIM17
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
2XOA17
46XP-TZE17
XEIM OMNEN
2XOA17
FANAZ17
46XP-T>XE17
EHO
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-IM-K
>XOA17
XEME-N-IM-K
TPMAO17
HM OP B OM
XEME-N-M-K
XEIMBOP
EGN1927AT
HM.OP.A'OM
>XOA17
ozon

XEIM OMEN
MULYOUTH17

35NIOVIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
ATHENS
NIKAFBOA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
OAKA
KAVALA
XANIA
KABANA
MPATA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
AGHNA
KABANA
MEPIZTEPI
NAOYZA
KABANA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA

N XMYPNH
OAKA
KABANA
AAEZ/MOA
NIKAIA
AGHNA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
ATHENS

KAVALA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 30 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

duUlo

37

AM
: A
145849
130540
137051
147930
152522
135270
155828
155305
144065
144469
148076
135376
175701

125073

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

OQMOIAOY ZABBAX

MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ
ZAMAPIAZ NIKOAAOZ
ZQTHPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KENTPOZ >XTAYPOX
APYTOYTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYTZOYAAZ ZTAMATHZ
DOYKATAZ MIXAHA
AZBE>TAPHZ EYAITEAOX
KQNZTANTINOMOYAOZ
KQNXTANTAKHZ FrEQPI1Ox
KONTAPINHZ KQNZTANTINOX
NIKOAAOY MAPHX

ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN

révvnon

11/09/2001
01/26/1998
03/05/1998
06/08/2001
03/16/2001
04/30/1998
06/22/2002
05/12/2002
10/11/2000
02/14/2001
06/11/2001
11/30/1999
10/01/1999

12/05/1995

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

APHZ

MANZEP

ANOAPTYP

QKEANOZ

QKEANOZ

ANOAPTYP

MNAO

ozon

MIAQN

AIOA.MET

QPIQNAZ

ANOI

nrx

AOMN®

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

16.09

16.24

16.28

16.34

16.51

17.16

17.33

17.37

17.39

17.44

17.44

17.69

17.92

18.05

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/03/2017
01/14/2017
02/03/2017
01/14/2017
04/23/2017
01/14/2017
03/18/2017
04/02/2017
01/21/2017
02/03/2017
02/19/2017
04/23/2017
03/18/2017

01/14/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

EOHB

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

ANAP

rupog

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
HM.OP.A'OM
XEIM OMEN
HM OP B OM
BENIZEAEIA
HM OP B OM
ISSC 2017
ozon
TPMAO17
>XOA17
XEME-N-I-K
46XP-T>E17
EON1927Ar

HM.OP.A'OM

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
NIKAIA
OAKA

N XMYPNH
XANIA

N XMYPNH
FEPMANIA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
ANE=/MOA

NIKAIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 31 and 11

Ter 03.05.2017 09:1



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 400m MIKTH ATOMIKH

1 136838 KYNHIAKHZ 08/21/1998 ANOAPIYP
145327 NAMAZTAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001 EANAAA
129305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHXZ 10/16/1996 EO®MN®
119963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZX 01/20/1995 APHZ
131810 KOYPIIAZ ®QTIOX 07/30/1997 ANOAPTYP
124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 06/29/1995 NAOK
140129 TENKIANIAHZ 03/14/2000 AO
137003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN
144160 =HPOI'TANNOIMOYAOZ AAEZIOZ 08/07/2000 QKEANOZ
135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998 MAOK
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 07/10/2002 MAKEAONI
147741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®N®
152522 KENTPOZ XTAYPOZX 03/16/2001 QKEANOZ
145849 O©QMOIAOY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001 APHZ
143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 11/24/2000 MAKEAONI
120256 ZMANOYAAKHZ MEQPrIoz 08/05/1994 MAO
141932 AMNOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ 12/01/2000 AO
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 05/12/2002 Ozon
147060 ANTQNEAOZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 10/27/2001 ANOAPTYP
147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 01/30/2001 O.®.0.AAE
147145 MOYTZOZ AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001 AEA.MTOA
148076 KQNZTANTAKHZ MEQPrioz 06/11/2001 QPIQNAZ
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/20/1999 ANOI
144234 NAPAZKEYAKHZ 10/01/2001 QKEANOZX
143399 NAMXIANOZ MEQPIrIOx 01/23/2000 MAKEAONI
137599 MOYZIAZ MAPINOZ 08/22/2000 MzMEPIZT
140947 PQMANOXZ MAYAOZ 01/04/2000 AIOA.MET
143094 TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 06/16/2000 MAKEAONI
140378 TMAMAIQANNOY AHMHTPIOX 08/03/2000 N.A.Z.ATTI
137051 ZAMAPIAZ NIKOAAOZ 03/05/1998 ANOAPIYP
141308 TMEMIMEZ NIKOAAOZ 03/20/1999 MAKEAONI
153498 AE>ZKATAZ XTEPIIOX 06/27/2002 OAYMIM.BO
144469 KQNZTANTINOMOYAOZ 02/14/2001 AIOA.MET
135376 KONTAPINHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 11/30/1999 ANOI
157078 MIAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ 05/26/2003 Iz.BH
145192 AOGANAZOIMNOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ 02/19/2000 I.=.METPO

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

04:25.61

04:26.29
04:27.70
04:28.96
04:31.50
04:33.51
04:35.44
04:35.48
04:38.29
04:40.67
04:41.65
04:44.42
04:45.07
04:45.52
04:46.29
04:48.22
04:48.48
04:48.88
04:49.41
04:49.71
04:49.73
04:49.83
04:51.08
04:51.14
04:51.77
04:51.92
04:52.03
04:52.25
04:52.42
04:52.47
04:52.93
04:53.13
04:53.50
04:53.85
04:54.85

04:54.88

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/04/2017
04/08/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
02/04/2017
04/08/2017
02/04/2017
02/18/2017
04/08/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
12/02/2016
02/18/2017
01/21/2017
02/04/2017
03/03/2017
02/18/2017
04/22/2017
04/22/2017
02/04/2017
11/12/2016
04/21/2017
02/18/2017
02/04/2017
04/01/2017
12/02/2016
04/08/2017
01/14/2017
02/18/2017
12/02/2016
04/01/2017
04/21/2017
04/22/2017

04/01/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

nr-A

E®HB

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM OMEN
MULYOUTH17
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMEN
35NIOVIA
>XOA17
XEME-N-IM-K
35NIOVIA
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T1-K
BENIZEAEIA
XXIV ALEX
XEIMBOP
TPMAO17
2XOA17
ISM 2017
XEME-N-M-K
DAPOZ17ArQ
MTOAE
>XOA17
ISM16
46XP-T>E17
XEIMBOP
XEIM OMEN
ozon

XXIV ALEX
IA AEADINE
HM OP B OM
XEIMBOP
XXIV ALEX
ozon
46XP-TZE17
BENIZEAEIA

ozon

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
ATHENS
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
AGHNA
OAKA
KAVALA
KABANA
OAKA
XANIA
KAVALA
KABANA
OAKA
AGHNA
BEPOAINO
OAKA
ANE=/MNOA
MTOAEM
AGHNA
KYMPOX
MEPIZTEPI
KABANA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
KAVALA
MEPIXTEPI
N XMYPNH
KABANA
KAVALA
MEIPAIAZ
MEPIZTEPI
XANIA

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 32 and 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 154410
108946
112388
146149
143721
142809
152954
159311
148003
152437
132500
155583
80368

143160

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MAINTAZ AHMHTPIOX
TZONTOZX EYZTPATIOX
ZHMANTHPAZ NIKOAAOZ
TZITOYPAZ KANEAAOZ
ATTEAQY O®IAIMNMNOZ-FEQPIIOx

FYOTOMOYAOZ MEQPIIO

révvnon

06/04/2002
11/23/1990
11/10/1991
02/27/2001
11/17/2000

09/06/2000

BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANATIQTHZ06/04/2002

2KOYPTH KAEMENT

KANAITZHZ ZNYPIAQN

KPEOYZHZ

MMOAPTZIQKAZ IQANNHZ

NATOZ TIAZQN

AEMETHX BAZIAEIOX

KAITATZHX AHMHTPIOZ

09/18/2003

05/10/2001

04/26/2002

06/08/1997

12/06/2000

01/01/1983

10/16/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

QKEANOZ

AEA®MEP

FAAYKOZ

MIAQN

QKEANOZ

NE

EQON®

r.>.METPO

OA.METPO

AE XAIAAP

QKEANOZ

A.O.N.TEP

MNAO

MAKEAONI

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

54.93

54.95

55.44

56.23

56.25

56.28

56.73

56.83

57.04

57.17

57.40

57.47

57.85

58.94

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/18/2017
02/04/2017
04/08/2017
02/18/2017
04/21/2017
03/03/2017
02/18/2017
02/11/2017
02/18/2017
02/18/2017
02/04/2017
04/01/2017
03/18/2017

02/18/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

nn-A

MNAIA

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

AN 30-34

MNAIA

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
IA AEADINE
XEME-N-M-K
46XP-TZE17
ISM 2017
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM MnN-nK
XEME-N-IM-K
XEME-N-T1-K
XEIM OMEN
ozon
MASTER2017

XEIMBOP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
BEPOAINO
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
ATHENS

KABANA
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: A
Aywviopa: 1500m EAEYOEPO

1 136026 NEMPHXZ AHMHTPIOZ 03/14/1998 Ozon
103848 ®QKAIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 01/01/1989 Ozon
136144 2TAMOZ IQANNHZ 07/25/1998 MAOK
126640 TABANAZ MIXAHA 08/02/1997 ANOAPTYP
114480 APNIAKOZ NEQPIrIox 06/05/1992 MNMANZEP
161936 EITAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 03/20/2001 ANOI
141264 MOYZAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 04/04/2001 ANOAPTYP
140125 TEQPrAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ 09/09/2000 Ozon
140128 MAYPOAHMOZ MEQPIrioz 01/04/2000 Oz®n
132612 AAAAOTTANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 03/22/1997 NAOK
144124 TZQPTZHZ rEQPrIox 09/20/2000 MAOK
147924 MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 09/13/2001 NOKAAAM
144234 TNAPAZKEYAKHZ 10/01/2001 QKEANOZX
145164 AIAZITHZ MIXAHA 02/28/2002 ANOAPTYP
152522 KENTPOZ XTAYPOZX 03/16/2001 QKEANOZ
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 02/01/2002 KAO
140947 PQMANOXZ MNMAYAOZ 01/04/2000 AIOA.MET
147553 ZTOYPAZ IQANNHZ 01/30/2001 O.®.0.AAE
152471 ZENOYAHZ METPOZ 04/03/2002 AOMN®
128733 XAPATAZOZXZ XPHZTOZX 12/30/1995 HPAKAHZ
135373 AEYKEAHZ 04/12/1999 I'z.BH
144160 =HPOTTANNOIMOYAOZ AAEZIOZ 08/07/2000 QKEANOZ
145188 APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ 10/16/2002 IAZONAZ
156321 KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ 05/29/2003 Iz.BH
140106 MANIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 05/20/1999 ANOI
145405 AOYKOINOYAOZ 08/01/2002 AE XAIAAP
139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY 04/30/1999 OEANAB
147905 KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ 03/24/2001 AO
131810 KOYPIIAZ ®QTIOX 07/30/1997 ANOAPTYP
128078 TMMANAPETOZ ZTYAIANOZ 02/27/1997 NANIQNIO
147917 TKOYNTOYMHZ AAMIMPOZ 08/27/2001 NOKAAAM
136055 TZATHPAZ AAAM 10/11/1998 Mrz
143273 PIITAZ ZMNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 08/17/2000 HPAKAHZ
145225 XAAKIAAAKHZ ZTE®ANOZ 12/13/2002 NOXAN
147998 ZTPIMIMAKOZ EYZTPATIOX 03/22/2001 OAYMIM.BO
152493 POYMMOZ IQANNHZ 10/31/2001 OAYMM.BO

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

27.75

38.85

50.44

02.31

06.95

09.25

09.98

12.25

13.31

18.26

27.37

31.08

32.10

32.38

35.47

36.86

37.70

38.24

38.33

39.35

41.51

42.74

43.90

46.45

47.03

48.51

:48.80

50.40

50.43

55.42

58.77

59.54

01.70

01.73

04.37

05.73

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/10/2017
04/09/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/05/2017
02/17/2017
01/21/2017
02/05/2017
02/17/2017
04/23/2017
02/17/2017
12/03/2016
02/19/2017
02/17/2017
02/05/2017
02/17/2017
12/02/2016
02/19/2017
02/17/2017
04/08/2017
02/19/2017
12/03/2016
04/23/2017
04/01/2017
02/17/2017
04/23/2017
02/05/2017
02/17/2017
12/09/2016
02/05/2017
04/23/2017
02/19/2017

02/19/2017

KaTtny

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

E®HB

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

MAIA

ANAP

E®HB

E®HB

MNAIA

nn-A

E®HB

MNAIA

E®HB

MNAIA

ANAP

ANAP

MNAIA

ANAP

E®HB

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

7TROFMILAN
35NIOVIA
XEIM OMNEN
XEIM OMEN
XEIM OMNEN
XEME-N-M-K
XEME-N-M-K
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-IM-K
EHO

XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-T1-K
46XP-T>XE17
XEME-N-M-K
IQN2016
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-M-K
2XOA17
XEME-N-M-K
XXIV ALEX
XEIMBOP
XEME-N-T1-K
IA AEA®INE
XEIMBOP
IQN2016
46XP-TZE17
HMOP
XEME-N-M-K
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OMEN
XEME-N-M-K
CUP 2016
>XOA17
BENIZEAEIA
XEIMBOP

XEIMBOP

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MIAANO
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
NAOYZA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
NIKAIA
KABANA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
KAVALA
KABANA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
KABANA
NIKAIA
MEPIXTEPI
HMOPBO
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
MATPA
AGHNA
XANIA
KABANA

KABANA
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM
dUlo: A
37 143160
143673
175497
154153
141349
141932
154024
136468
143622
147446
162658
108946
155522

117588

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

KAITATZHX AHMHTPIOZ
KOTZAMMAZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
KYAIAHZ ANAPEAZ
KANAITZHZ ZTEPI10Z
MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHZ
MPOBATAX NIKOAAOZ
ZIATOYNHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
MANAPETOZ XPHXTOZ
MAYPOITANNHZ

KOYTZOY M'EQPIIOx
TZONTOZX EYZTPATIOX
TZIOPIKAY HAIAX

ZAXAPOYAHZ AXIAAEYZ

révvnon

10/16/2001
04/07/2001
07/19/2001
05/01/2003
03/04/2000
12/01/2000
10/10/2003
03/14/1999
01/27/2000
01/06/2003
02/15/1996
11/23/1990
07/04/2003

01/31/1993

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swp

MAKEAONI

NE

ANOTI

OA.METPO

NOXAAK

AO

ANOTI

NOBOYA

MANIQNIO

KOAPAM

NO MAKEA

AEAO®TEP

QKEANOZ

NOAAPIZ

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

17

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

:05.79

06.18

06.92

07.22

08.69

09.69

14.22

14.55

14.70

16.20

19.88

22.26

23.98

24.82

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/19/2017
02/19/2017
01/15/2017
02/10/2017
01/28/2017
02/17/2017
04/23/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/19/2017
02/05/2017
01/15/2017
02/10/2017

04/01/2017

KaTtny

MNAIA

MNAIA

MNAIA

nn-A

E®HB

E®HB

nn-A

E®HB

EOHB

nn-A

ANAP

ANAP

nr-A

ANAP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 30/4/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

Alopyavwon

HM.OP.A'OM
XEIM MnN-nK
XEIMEP_HME
XEME-N-M-K
BENIZEAEIA
XEME-N-T1-K

XEME-N-IM-K

XEIM OMEN
HM.OP.A'OM

XEIM MMN-nK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

KABANA
KABANA
NIKAIA
OAKA
XANKIAA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
NIKAIA
OAKA

HMOPBO
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